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
people who have done things the right
way.”.

Among other youthful performers to
watch in Athens:

—Sheena Johnson, 21, winner of the
NCAA title for UCLA a month ago, ran
the fastest 400 hurdles in the world this
year, 52.95 seconds, at the trials. The
top three had the world’s top three
times, with 25-year-old Brenda Taylor
second (53.36) and 21-year-old
Lashinda Demus, of South Carolina,
third (53.36).

\

DAVID J. PHILLIP/AP

—Jeremy Wariner, 20, a junior-to-be
at Baylor, won the men’s 400 and has
the No. 2 time in the world in the event
at 44.50 seconds. His Baylor teammate
Harold Williamson, 21, was named to
the 1,600 relay pool. The runner-up to
Warren at the trials, Rickey Harris, is
22,

—Bryan Clay, 24, upset world
champion Tom Pappas in the decathlon
with a personal best 8,660 points, third-
best in the world this year.

—DeeDee Trotter, 20, the NCAA
champion from Tennessee, finished
third in the women’s 400, but already
has beaten Richards this year.

—Muna Lee, 22, the LSU standout
was second to Felix in the 200 at 22.36,
fourth-fastest in the world this year.

RUSTY KENNEDY/AP
Alan Webb (above) celebrates his first
place finish in the men's 1500-meter finals
at the U.S. Olympic track and field trials in
Sacramento, Calif., Sunday. Allyson Felix
and Torri Edwards (left) examine their fin-
ishing times after the women's 200 meter
finals at the U.S. Olympic track and field
trials in Sacramento, Calif., Sunday, July
18, 2004.

Earnhardt Jr.
okay after
fiery wreck

SACRAMENTO, Calif. (AP)
— Dale Earnhardt Jr. was
released from the hospital yes-
terday, one day after being
burned on the face and legs in a
crash during a warmup for an
American Le Mans Series race.

The NASCAR star, son of the
late Dale Earnhardt, was flown to

. the University of California-Davis

Medical Center Sunday after the
car he was driving crashed and
turned into a fireball at the
Infineon Raceway in Sonoma.

Earnhardt was treated for
second<degree burns on the
insides of both legs and on his
chin, according to a statement
from the hospital. The burns
covered about 6 percent of his
body.

The terrifying accident came
at the beginning of a morning
practice, when Earnhardt lost
control of his Chevrolet Corvette
C5-R. The car spun and slid into
a concrete barrier.

The crash broke the fuel filler
neck, where gas is poured into
the fuel tank, and sparked the
fire. Earnhardt was able to get
out of the car on his own.

While Earnhardt’s injuries
weren’t serious, any wreck he is
involved in always brings up
memories of the last-lap crash at
the 2001 Daytona 500 that killed
his father, easily the most
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LANTERN CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING INDEX

FURNISHED RENTALS

0 UTILITIES. 1-2 bedrooms, flex-
ible lease periods, super conve-
nient location, 38 E. 17th Ave,
laundry, off-street parking.
$300-$450 per month. 296-6304
or 263-1193.

000 UTILITIES!!!! Victorian Vil-
lage area 1 BR ($400/mo), effi-
ciency ($350/mo) or loft
($310/mo), 5 min walk to Medi-
cal Center, no pets or smokers.
Graduate/professional students
in building. Available July or Aug
989-4588.

19TH @ Summit. Available now.
Extra nice, 1 & 2 bedroom, fur-
nished, utilities paid, no pets.
$395 & up. Call 837-8778.

JEFFERSON COMMONS 1 BR
in 4 person apt for ‘04-'05 school
yr. Internet, cable, W/D, air, cov-
ered parking incld. Lowest possi-
ble rate. Female pref.
(440)-479-0591

FURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

#1 GRAD House, Medical
school area. 1456 Neil Ave.
Penthouse appeal. Skylights, util-
ities paid, quiet, non-smoking,
clean, freshly painted, central
air, laundry, parking. $390, sev-
eral to choose from. Free high
speed internet. July-Aug-Sept
ove-in. Owner-Broker 421-7117

33 E. 14th Ave. Great location
by Starbucks. Single, rooms and
efficiencies. Now or fall. Flexible
lease. Secure non-smoking,
quiet. Utilities included. Air &
parking available. 614-301-0330.

86 W. Lane, 1 BDR, LR, car-
peted, refrig/microwave, commu-
nity kitchen, tenants pay electric.
Free parking. Central air. Laun-
dry facilities. $325/mo. Summer
& fall rentals.. $325 deposit, 12
month lease. Furnished. Call for
an appt between 9am and 2pm,
M-F, 11am-3pm Sat. 298-8487.

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con-
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
ties, off-street parking. Furniture
available, $365-$445/month,
short term lease available. All
utilities paid! 291-5001.

FURNISHED STUDIO, 133 W,
9th. Short term lease availablé.
1st floor, own kitchen/bath, pri-
vate, entrance. $425. (now-
8/31/04). Gas/electric/water
paid. 486-2095, 561-5058.

THE OHIO STATER
2060 N. High St.
Secure Building

294-5381
www.ohio-stater.com

Newly Decorated
Efficiencies
Great Location!
Rent Now.......Also for Fall

- All utilities & cable paid
- High speed Internet
Available
- Parking garage
- Microwave/Full size frig.
- Full size beds
- Coin-op laundry
- New workout room

Special Summer Rates!
Also Available for Fall

FURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

9 BDR house. Close, 288 E.
14th Ave. W/D, porch, fenced
parking, dining room, furnished.
$2000/mo or $255 per person.
459-2734.

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

*FREE RENT*

Half off September 04 Rent
G.A.S. PROPERTIES
2425 N. High St.
Phone 263-2665
Lease by July 15, 04
Efficiency & 1 BR
2425 N. High St.

1 BR- 214 E. Norwich
1 BR- 33 E. 13th
2 BR- 190 E. Norwich,
133 W. Oakland,

220 E. Lane, 102 8th,-130
W. 8th and 112 W. King
3 BR- 66 E. Norwich
6 BR- 87 E. Lane
Call us for an appointment
Stop by our office to pick up
our property guide or visit us @
www,GASproperties.com

0 UTILITIES, 1-4 bedrooms, flex-
ible lease periods, super conve-
nient location, 2233 Summit St.,
laundry, off-street parking,
$450-$800/month. 296-6304 or
263-1193.

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - §
min. west of Lennox. No pets.
www. ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214,

1 - 6 Bedroom. . Spacious apart-
ments - house. Fireplace. One
block to shopping, park, tennis &
more, 294-4444,

Bedroom
Apartments

Available
Pets Negotiable

846-5577

Sunrise Properties, Inc.

1500 $Q. Ft. Studio or weight
room space for sublease.
Sprung ‘hardwood floors) AC;
high ceilings, @ W. Lane Ave
exit  of 315. Total Fltne§§
488-2522:

2 BEDROOM apartments - 0S-
U/Riverside Hospital area. No

pets.
www.ColonySquareOhio.com
262-5203 or 488-1214.

2 BR apt. 2386 Indianola

$595/mo. 3 br house 105 W.
Maynard $850/mo. Dunkel Com-
pany Realtors 291-7373
www.dunkelco.com

APARTMENTS AVAILABLE in
campus area. Prices range:
$295-$365 for studios & 1 bed-
rooms, $505-$605 for 2-4 bed-
rooms. Some utilities paid. Her-
itage Progariles 294-8988 or
294-0450

rent-heritage.com

AVAILABLE NOW 1,2 3, 4
and 5 bedroom units. Super lo-
cation, parking, air conditioning,
dishwasher, washer and dryer.
273-7T775.

AVAILABLE NOW or Fall. 1 or 2

bedroom, 15th Ave. or North
(10-12 Month Leases) |[GETITIES gaarking‘{ 29&-83;3.
day. 847-7553, evening.
FURNISHED UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM RENTALS

#1 GRAD House Medical school
area. 1456 Neil Ave. Lots of win-
dows. Utilities paid, c#uie:‘ non-
smoking, clean, freshly painted,
central air, laundry, parking. Low
$400s, several to choose from.
Free high speed internet. July-
Aug-Sept move-in. Owner-Bro-
ker 421-7117.

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con-
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
ties, off-street parking. Furniture
available. $365-$445/month,
short term lease available. All
utilities paid! 291-5001.

COZY & COMFORTABLE with
nice carpet, AC, walk-in closet,
only $350/month including heat,
water, and washer & dryer. Walk-
ing distance to campus. Avail-
able Sept. 1st. Idea for interna-
tionals and graduate students.
Call 975-5686.

OSU NORTH- Riverview Dr. 1
BDRM, kit, bath, walk-in closet.
Gas heat, A/C, water paid, off-
street parking, laundry. Available
now & Fall. 571-5109.

SOUTH CAMPUS upstairs cozy
1 bedroom w/office, modest util-
ity bills, quiet street. $375/mo.
NO pets. Off-street parking, laun-
dry. Available Now & Fall.
523-4075

THIRD FLOOR, 2BDR, own
kitchen & livingroom. Share
bath. Utilities paid. 133 W. 9th
Ave. $600/mo. 486-2095,
561-5058. Short term lease avail-

able.
smith5615058 @hotmail.com

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area. 5
min walk to Medical Center,
$375/month, water paid, off-
street parking, no pets/smokers,
mid-June avail, grad/prof stu-
dents in building, 989-4588

FURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

SOME OF the nicest apt/T.H. on
campus. Two B/R, modern units
in very excellent shape. Fur-
nished and unfurnished, all w/
CA, W/W new carpeting, off
street parking. About 9 minutes
walking to OSU Union, facing
the OSU bus. Rent range
465-590, Call 718-0790.

THIRD FLOOR, 2BDR, own
kitchen & livingroom. Share
bath. Utilities paid. 133 W. 9th
Ave. §$600/mo. 486-2095,
561-5058

smith5615058 @hotmail.com

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area. 5
min. walk to Medical Center,
$650/month, water/ electric paid,
no smokers/ pets, graduate/ pro-
tessional students in building.
989-4588,

SR T T
UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

iid

BRIXTON &

2 GREAT
LOCATIONS
Minutes to OSU

On COTA Busline
On-Site Laundry
Off-Street Parking

AFFORDABLE
EFFICIENCIES

1&2
BEDROOMS
Grandview/Clintonville

STUDENT
DISCOUNT

1441 King Avenue
(614) 486-8669

60 BROAOME._QDDWS BLVD
Worthington

Terrace
“ Ask About Manager's
Special
“1, 2, 3 Bedrooms
“1-2 Full Baths
“ Intercom Controlled
Lobby
“ Garage Available
“ Elevator
“Window Treatments
Incl.
From $460
80 Broadmeadows

TOWNHOMES
FROM $545
885-9840

‘AVAILABLE SEPT - 160-166 W.
Northwood. Charming 1&2 BDR,
some w/skylights, family/owner
managed, great location,
$375-$600/mo, 614-451-7380.

CAMPUS UNITS. 1-4 beds, nice
units! New carpets, pet friendly,
$400-$900, some utilities paid,
rent specials. HCC Properties
614-638-0902, 614-419-5577.

ESSINGTON VILLAGE Apts.,

$1.00 for rent moves you in. 1

BDR for the price of a studio, ap-

Fly the same day with no app.
Please call 890-0062.

IUKA RAVINE Area. 2 BDR
townhome for $395. 1 BDR
$305. Eat-in kitchen. Clean, con-
venient location just north of
Lane Ave., across from park-like
setting. 1 mile to campus. No
through traffic. On-site Parking
and Laundry. 298-9663.

NOW RESERVING for Fall.
Michigan Ave., walk to Med
School. 2 & 3 bedrooms avail-
able. Brixton Properties,

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

N. High St, Neil, etc.
Southwest Campus
Area
Apartments &
Half-Doubles
University Apartments
65 W. 9th Avenue
291-5416 299-6840

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area.
One & Two BDR apartments for
Fall, studio apt. for $295. In a
quieter safer neighborhood.
Laundry on-site, easy walk to
0OSU. Mostly graduate students
& working professionals here.
No smoking, no pets.
614-206-0967 (weekdays 9-5),
614-294-8728. Email: thallp@ya-
hoo.com.

NORTH CAMPUS - FALL
204 E. Norwich Ave.
1 BDR Flat - $405
2 BDR Flat - $505
3 BDR Townhouse - $575

Off-street parking,
Laundry Room, Carpet,
Appliances
Call 267-7427

0OSU HOUSE half double, 2 bed-
rooms, 1 bedrooms & efficiency
apartments. Appliances, A/C.
Various locations, call 457-1749
or 459-3591.

OSU/CLINTONVILLE AREAS.
Choose from Studios 1-2-3-4
bedroom apts & houses, some
with patios, decks, garages,
laundry hook-ups. Some utilties

ay be included. Pets welcome.
Call 207-3858 or 799-9722,

PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

Office:

70 W. Northwood 1E
294-7067or
Office:

72 Chittenden Apt. B
MWF 12-4pm

1,2,3,4,5,6 BDR
Apts, flats, Townhouses,

in North, Central &
South Campus Locations.

Starting at $225 a person
Decks, jacuzzi, fireplaces
Listing of properties
available at our office

RAVINE RIDGE: North Campus
Garden oasis on luka Ravine:
Mature community * provides
serene environment. No pets or
partying. 1,2,3,& 4 bedrooms
from $525. Resident man-
ager/owner. 299-2280

RIVERVIEW PLAZA
Apartments
Available Now & Fall
Special $100 Deposit
1 & 2 bedrooms
gas heat, stove & fridge
Many with carpet &
air-conditioning.

No pets please
750 Riverview Drive
B-5 From $340
268-7232
For Appt. 267-0896

SHORT NORTH - Very large,
nice 1 & 2 bedroom, great loca-
tion. $450/mo. & up. 294-4444,

TULLER PLANTATION on Re-
flections Dr. in the Sawmill/161
area. Fireplace, fitness centre,
pool, no pets. 2 BDR $675/mo. 1
BDR $575. 263-6301.

UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

#82-B Chittenden. Now, close,
full kitchen, new paint, walk-in
closet, W/D. $359/month in-
cludes utilities. 291-0904 or
459-2734

#84-2 CHITTENDEN. Spacious,
full kitchen, full bath, deck, W/D.
$359/mo, utilities included. Avail-
able now. 406-8560, 459-2734.

#NEWLY REMODELED EFFI-
CIENCY. $395/month. Gas in-
cluded. Close to High, 42 Chit-
tenden. New insulated windows,
free off-street parking, full sepa-
rate kitchen. Jonathan South-
worth, 284-9634,

$350/MONTH: 2465 North High
Street. Located above Radio
Shack with many features includ-
ing A/C, off-sreet parking, laun-
dry facilities, private kitchen and
bathroom. Water included, no
pets permitted, available immedi-
ately for 12 month lease. $350
deposit. Call 261-6882 M-F, 9-5.

1 BRIGHT & New... Newly reno-
vated efficiency, new appli-
ances, dishwasher/disposal,
new heating & A/C, new berber
carpet & ceramic tile, new bath-
room, new paint throughout.
Just south of campus at 50
McMillen. On-site laundry and
plenty of lighted off-street park-
ing. Available now or fall. $375,
gas/water included. Ask about
our summer move-in special.
COne bedrooms from $400. Call
Nancy 537-0708.
www.seamountproperties.com

2117-19 SUMMIT St. Flats
located near Lane Ave. with all
utilities included! Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

43 E. 14th Ave. $375/mo in-
cludes heat. 2 minutes to cam-
pus. 614-736-3392.

61 CHITTENDEN ave. #B. Re-
cently remodeled efficiency with
WI/D in unit, A/C, carpeting, park-
ing, alarm system, dishwasher
and rear deck! Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

79 E. 18th Ave. Spacious flats lo-
cated on north campus with all
utilities included and parking!
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

92 E. 11th Ave. Cozy & quiet.
$365-399/month, gas, electricity
included. Free parking.
457-8408, 361-2282.

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con-
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
ties, off-street parking. Furniture
available. $365-$445/month,
short term lease available. All
utilities paid! 291-5001.

EFFICIENCIES, ONLY
$375/mo! Carpeted, off-street
parking, Very nice. 40 Chitten-
den, 1104 Perry St. RZ Realty
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

| Phone
email-Shand50@AOL.com.

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING POLICY

The Lantern will not publish illegal advertising or the advertising of illegal products or services. The Lantern reserves the right to reject advertising that
denigrates individuals, groups or organizations based on race, gender, nationality, ethnicity, religion, mental or physical capacity, veteran's status, age or
sexual orientation. The Lantern Business Manager will refer questionable advertising to the Publications Committee of the School of Journalism and
Communication, The committee will recommend a decision on whether to publish the advertising to the Director of the school.

IMPORTANT - CHANGES /| EXTENSIONS
We must be notified before 10:00A.M, the last day of publication, for any extensions, cancellations or changes to be made in an ad for the next day.
Changes of one to three words will be permitted in an existing ad. A $3.00 fee will be assessed for each change. (The word count must remain the same)

REPORT ERRORS AT ONCE

Please notify us by 10:00A.M. the FIRST DAY your ad appears if there is an error. The Ohio State Lantern will not be responsible for
typographical errors except to cancel charge for such portion of the advertisement as may have been rendered valueless by such typographical
error. If you notify us by 10:00A.M. the first day of an error we will repeat the ad 1 insertion without charge
SORRY, IF WE ARE NOT NOTIFIED BY 10:00A.M. THE FIRST DAY OF PUBLICATION, THE RESPONSIBILITY IS YOURS.

Prepayment is Required for All Ads (unless credit has been established)
DEADLINE FOR PLACEMENT OF NEW ADS: NOON, 2 W

Business Office Open: Mon - Fri, 8:00am - 5:00pm

CLASSIFIED LINE AD - REGULAR TYPE

Minimum Charge - $8.25 plus 25¢ per day for Lantern Web Site

Up to 12 words, appears 5 consecutive insertions.

UNFURNISHED

EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

EFFICIENCY & 1 bedroom
apartments available fall. North
& Southwest locations starting
@ $350/month.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

464-4000

FIRST MONTH Free! Unfur-
nished efficiency apt. 1 block
from campus. Clean & Safe,
$425/month (includes utilities),
off-street parking, security
doors, available 9/1/04.
703-472-1676, gurgle.3@osu.-
edu,

GERMAN VILLAGE Efficiency,
52 Thurman, one block from
park, full of character. French
doors, central air, murphy bed,
fueglace Close to High and
A stop. Available August,
$495/month, 445-0081.

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

STUDIOS & ONE Bedroom -
quiet, safe, close, but off cam-
pus. Affordable living, start
$349.00. Forest Edge 882-3609.
Maple Ridge 882-1480.

STUDIOS 1524 Neil Avenue
medical area, HEAT PAID. Of-
fice 65 W. 09th Avenue
291-5416 / 299-6840

VICTORIAN VILLAGE: Great ef-
ficiency, Great price! $455 in-
cludes all utilities. Minutes away
from campus! NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

#1 #1 WEBSITE SalesOneRe-
alty.com Amazing flats for fall!
2188 N High $450 to $475. See
online photos or call 884-8484

#1 #1 WEBSITE SalesOneRe-
alty.com Huge one bedroom
flats available now! 2188 N High
$475, 1237.5 N 4th St $425, Stu-
dio apartments 281 E 8th Ave
$325. Agent owned 884-8484

#1 #1 #1 1734 Summit St. #1 #1
#1 1 Bdr Renting for fall, Corner
of 14th and Summit. On-site
laundry, water paid, off-street
parking, big walk-in closet, +
central air. Call (614)588-3849.

#1 #1 Patterson.and High, Large
1 bedroom Flat, Laundry on site,
Steve-614-208-3111,

#1 1 always $395-485/month.
Near gateway and medical, wa-
ter paid, on-site laundry, off-
street parking. 2 locations avail-
able, pets possible. 774-5201
JBProperties.Net

#1 82 Chittenden. Spacious stu-
dio. Full kitchen, full bath, large
porch, walk-in closet, oak floor,
W/D. $355 + utilities. 291-0904
or 459-2734,

#1 DEAL. 2 bedrooms, large,
newly remodeled, unfurnished
house. North campus, available

now & fall. $650/mo. Cell:
614-589-1405, home:
614-865-9359.

#1 MEDICAL school area. 1520
Neil Ave. Penthouse appeal.
Large apartments. Quiet, clean,
freshly painted, Mid $400s. Sev-
eral to choose from. Free high
speed internet. July-Aug-Sept
Move-in, Owner-Broker 421-7117

$325-$340. AVAILABLE Sept.
15th Ave. & N. 4th St. 1 apart-
ment has W/D. No pets.
806-7279, leave message.

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

614-294-5511

%iUCKEYE 48 East Fifteenth Avenue

REAL ESTATE

+| North Campus location, small

orkin

$11.30-

Days (Mon-Fri) prior to publication
P Walk-in Ads Accepted: Mon-Fri, 8:00am-4:30pm
Phone: 292-2031 ext. 42161/ FAX: 614-292-3722 — 242 W. 18th Ave. — Rm 211 Journalism Bidg.

CLASSIFIED DISPLAY (Box) RATE:
Per Column Inch, Per Day
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CHECKS
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UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

#1#1 AFFORDABLE & Spacious
1 bedroom apartments available
for fall 2004 school year. Large
bedrooms, big enough for 2,
beautiful hardwood floors, and
high speed internet available.
$350-$495 a month. Property
Management, 294-7067.

$300 TOWARD move-in w/stu-
dent |.D.! Studio & 1BR avail
9/1/04 in Victorian Village.
Cathedral ceilings, original wd-
wrk, beautiful hdwd firs., D/IW,
off-str. parking, garage avail., on-
site laundry. Studio has built-in
loft bed frame. $410 & $490/mo
*Renter's Choice* $300 off 1st
mo. or rent for $380 & $460/mo
771-1111 or www.7rent.com

$345.00/MONTH KING AVE W
of Olentangy 1 bdrm garden apt
Laundry facilities/off-street park-
ing. 294-0083 12-6pm

$395 & up. 1 BDR Near Lane
and High area, gas heat, AC,
new carpet, parking, with wash-
er/dryer on site. Clean and quiet.
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

$395.00 MO Large 1 BR Flat,

quiet building for serious stu-
dents. Nicely updated including
new insul windows, A/C, extra
storage unit, off-street parking,
close to campus bus line. Avail
now or Sept, ‘hands on’ full-time
owner. 440-6214 Tom

$550.00 AWESOME 1 BR du-
plex, Great North Campus loca-
tion, Large rooms, nicely up-
dated including free W/D, new
furnace/AC, of?—slreel parking,
‘hands on’ full-time owner, large
enough for couples, Avail Sept
$550.00 per month 440-6214
Tom.

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5
min. west of Lennox. No pets
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214

1 BDR apartments available
now. Wall to wall carpet, off-
street parking, flexible lease
term. $300/mo., 74 E. 8th
267-4301 Evenings & weekends.

1 BDRM 426 E. 13th. Apt. D. Re-
cently rehabbed, W/D hookups,
OSP, pet friendly. $350/month.
(Home) 478-7281 (Cell)
578-2987

1 BDRM Apts. Gas, Electric &
Water INCLUDED in rent, 45th
& N. 4th. Off-street parking, laun-

dry. Pets Negotiable. Avail. Fall,
$455 to $485/mo., Sunrise Prop-
erties, Inc. 846-5577

1 BEDROOM, corner of Chitten-
den & Indianola. Off-street park-
ing. $335/month. 296-0089

1 BDRM Apts. Large, laundry
room. 2 locations: 15th & 13th
Ave. $375 & $395 owner pays
water. Pets Negotiable. Avail
Fall, Sunrise Properties, Inc.
846.5577

1 BEDROOM. The best...the
best...the best 1 bedroom on
campus. Corner of 15th and
Summit. A/C, blinds, carpet,
parking. Go to
www.osuapariments.com New
windows, 273-7775

1 BEDROOMS, south campus,
from $275.00 291-54186 /
299-6840

1-2 BEDROOM Flats, FOR
RENT NOW, flats, carpet, 399-
401 E.14th Ave. (east campus),
w/ dryer, parking, $400/month,
w/ water & electric paid. Call
406-1849.

100 E. Norwich Ave. 1 Bedroom
flat offers A/C, off-street parking,
& a great campus location. Call
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511

1-2-C Bright & New. Newly
renovated 1 bedrooms, new
kitchen & bath, new appliances
dishwasher/disposal, new heat-
ing & A/C, new berber carpet &
ceramic tile, new paint through-
out. Just south of campus at 50
McMillen. On-site laundry and
plenty of lighted off-street park-
ing. Available now or fall
$400-$450, gas/water included
One efficiency $375. Ask about
our summer move-in specials,
Call Nancy 537-0708
www.seamountproperties.com

100 W. 9th Ave. 1 BDR flats with
new kitchens and baths, A/C, on-
site laundry, dishwasher, new
windows and parking. Close to
the medical complex. Buckeye
Real Estate, 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

105 CHITTENDEN Ave. Large 1
BDR flats, front deck, parking,
carpeting and some have dish-
washers. 1 remodeled unit avail-
able. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1437 HUNTER Ave. Nice &
quiet, off-street parking, A/C,

www,buckeyerealestate.com issgﬁgg;gapm 463-9263am
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
RENTALS RENTALS

FALL STUDIO BLOWOUT

listed below

LOCATION

SAVE UP TO $480!
Now through July 30th rent ANY
for only $405/Month
with utilities included!

REG. PRICE SPECIAL

Studio

98 E.12th Ave

2,115, 120 E.
13th Ave.

49, 80 E.14th Ave

$425-%445 $405
$425-$445 $405
$425-$445 $405

*NEW LEASES ONLY
(614)291-5001
www.universitymanors.com

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

il

ill Apar
50-171 W. MayBard mf@ﬂ

Flats * Townhomes #* Penthouses
Ranging from one to four bedrooms!

For Addition

Contact:
Chad at
267-1096

Laundry #* Balconies #* A/C
Basketball/Volleyball Courts
Dishwashers * Covered Parking

Spacious Units

Information,

REALESTATE
294-5511

GRS

HARD

TO

BEAT AMENITIES

www.universityvillage.com

Columbus, Ohio 43202

/\'\\I E

I[iy’\

VILLAGE

UNIVERSITY \
£

614.261.1211
505 Harley Dr.
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113 E. 11th Ave. 1 BDR flats
with dishwasher, A/C, deck and
park|n¥. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511.

www.buckeyerealestate.com.

121 E. 11th Ave. Large, spa-
cious 1 BDR flats, carpeting,
front porch, and parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.
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

www.buckeyerealestate.com.

515 RIVERVIEW Dr. 1 BD, 1
bath apt. w/air unit, heat & water
& appliances included @ $430
month. *1st month free w/13 mo
lease. Advanced Realty Mgmt.
861-1441.

56 & 58 Chittenden Ave. Spa-
cious 1 BDR flats, deck, carpet-
ing, parking, and all utilities paid!
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

60 CHITTENDEN Ave. - Newly
remodeled 1 bedroom flats lo-
cated close to classes. Units
feature new appliances, A/C, on-
site laundry & off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

60 E. Norwich. Charming 1 bed-
room, living room, dining room,

kitchen, bath, attached garage,
heat included, $450/month.
370-9665.

606 RIVERVIEW Dr. #J. Re-
cently remodeled 1 BDR flat
w/all new appliances, ceiling fan,
A/C, on-site laundry, and park-
ing. Gas included! Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

61 CHITTENEN Ave #A. Re-
cently remodeled 1 BDR flat fea-
tures alarm system, W/D, dish-
washer, and parking. Call Buck-
eye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

639 RIVERVIEW Dr. 1 BDR
flats, A/C, new windows, court-
yard, on-site laundry, and park-
ing. Heat included! Call Tina at
262-5950 or Buckeye Real Es-

| tate, 294-5511.

www.buckeyerealestate.com.

651 RIVERVIEW Dr. Spaci6ds’s

BDR flats with on-site laundry,
new windows, A/C and parking.
Call Tina at 262-5950 or Buck-
eye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

71 E. 13th Ave. Huge 1bd. 2
story apartment. A/C, parking, lo-
cated in_Central Campus.
$485/mo. Call for info. RZ Realty
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com

773 RIVERVIEW Dr. These
large flats feature new windows,
A/C, parking, & on-site laundry
facilities! Some are newly remod-
eled! Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

79 E. 18th Ave. Spacious flat lo-
cated on north campus with all
utilities included and parking!
Buckeye Real Estate, 204-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

95 E. 11th Ave. - 1 bedroom
flats with dishwasher, air-condi-
tioning, front porch, & off-street
parkin?. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.

www.buckeyerealestate.com

ACROSS FROM OSU Medical
Center, 415 1/2 W. 8th Ave. 2nd
floor, no pets. $450/month + de-
posit & cleaning fee. Utilities
paid. Free parking. No smoking.
Secure building. Available now.
486-5543.

AFFORDABLE APARTMENTS
for NOW or FALL! 60 W. 9th
$395 and many more. www.-
my1stplace.com, 1st Place Re-
alty, 799-9722.

AIR CONDITIONED 2nd floor
apartment w/security system,
laundry hookups & off-street
parking, available 9/1.
614-873-8837.

APARTMENT AVAILABLE. 1
bedroom apartment with off-
street parking near medical cen-
ter, available immediately, no
pets, call 614-648-6577

ARLINGTON AREA bargain!
Only $400-immaculate 1 bdr, Up-
dated unit for quiet clean tenant.
Appliances, carpet, blinds, pri-
vate entrance, no pets. 1740 N.
Star Rd. 262-1211.

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall.
2425 N. High St. 1Bdr, Reduced
rent for summer months. N.
Campus, on bus line, gas/water
pd. Vet; spacious, updated kit.
and baths. Newer crpt., w/i clos-
ets, blinds, secured bldg. Lndr
n/by. Starting at $445. Call
263-2665 GAS Properties.
www.gasproperties.com

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con-
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
ties, off-street parking. Furniture
available. $365-$445/month,
short term lease available. All
utilities paid! 291-5001.

AVAILABLE SEPT. - 160-166
W. Northwood. Charming, fam-
ily/ owner managed, great loca-
tion, $375/mo. 614-451-7380.

CLINTONVILLE. IMMACULATE
1 bdr, security building for non-
smokers. $525 includes gas
heat. “North High St. busline.”
Graduate students welcomed,
no pets. 262-1211.

CLOSE TO Med School, AC,
Very nice, $525/mo including util-
ities, Sept. Dave, 439-3283.

CONDO FOR Rent on OSU
busline. 1 BDR with pool, bal-
cony, appliances. heat included.
Nice neighborhood. $525/mo.
614-471-9804.

COZY 1 Bedroom. $375/month.
Off-street parking, W/D hookup,
fully equipped kitchen, pet
friendly. 412 E. 16th Apt A & B,
478-7281, cell: 578-2987 or
pager 590-0595.

EFFICIENCIES, ONLY
$375/mo! Carpeted, off-street
parking, Very nice. 40 Chitten-
den, 1104 Perry St. RZ Realty
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com

EFFICIENCY & 1 bedroom
apartments available fall. North
& Southwest locations starting
@ $350/month.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

4000
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GARDEN OASIS: luka Ravine,
Serene, North neighborhood. No
pets. $525 includes heat. Resi-
dent manager/owner. 299-2280

GERMAN VILLAGE! 1116 S
High St. 1 BR $439 and up. Big
living area in beautiful courtyard
apartment setting. Private entry,
AC, ceiling fans, blinds. Wash-
er/Dryers on site and in the
agartmentst Dishwashers avail-
able too! All starting at $459! Off-
street parking is FREE! A min-
utes walk to the busline! North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

GRANDVIEW AREA Small 1BD
apartment. Free laundry, garage
furnished. $400. Available mid-
Aug. Call 486-3435.

GRANDVIEW/ARLINGTON.
CLEAN 1 BDR, carpeted, newer
appliances, off-street parking,

laundry room, water paid.
$430/mo, cat wel-
come. 4567-1779.

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

ITALIAN VILLAGE. 62 E. 4th
Ave. 1 BD, hardwood floors,
large kitchen, heat paid. No
dogs. $400/mo. 614-294-1976.

LARGE 1 BR South campus,
hardwood floors, remodeled,
monitored security, internet,
available now.  $400/mo.
297-8840

NORTH CAMPUS, Available
Now & Sept. Just renovated, off-
street parking, A/C, 846-0024,
226-3865 9am - 6pm.

NORTH: 2470 N. High, 1 BDR
apartment w/AC, remodeled
kitchen, new carpet, mini blinds,
off-street parking, coin-op, W/D,
6 month lease available. $395.
No dogs. 262-5345.

ONE BEDROOM garden oasis!
South campus, squeaky clean,
laundry, parking, A/C, 85% grad-
uate students. $415 month stu-
dent special. Resident manager
(614)299-1722.

OSU - SE Corner of Lane &
High. 1-2 BDRs and Studio
Apts. for Rent. Newly renovated,
available summer/fall 2004.
Green courtyard, friendly neigh-
bors, great location! 297-8410.

OSU NORTH- Riverview Dr. 1
BDRM, kit, bath, W/l closet. Gas
heat, A/C, H20 paid, O.S.P.,
laundry. Ideal for grad students.
Available now & Fall. 571-5109.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

1-2 BDRIM balcony apartment lo-
cated in vintage Victorian house
at 50 W. King Ave. Completely
restored w/stove & refrigerator
included. Costs $545/month.
Call Mr. Eddy, 459-4244,
100 E. 11th Ave Newly remod-
eled two bedroom flat features
w/d, central air, dishwasher,
orch, and parking. Buckeye
eal Estate 5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
100 W. Sth Avenue - R
remodelad 2 bedroom flats, park-
ing, A/C, laundry, dishwasher,
and new windows. Located
near the medical school. Call
Buckeye Real Estate at
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

102 W. 8th Avenue
Available for Fall
or Now
2 Bedroom
Newly Remodeled
Spacious Apts. with
many Amenities.
Great Location
New/newer carpet,
A/C, D/W, security
system, ceramic tile
loors in kitchen &
bath, ceiling fans,
blinds & off-st parking.
G.A.S. Properties
263-2665

111 HUDSON. Starting at $649,
huge 2BR townhomes with beau-
tiful ravine views! Dishwasher,
washer/dryers, ceiling fans, and
balconies! 1 1/2 Baths! North-
Steppe Realty 299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com

112 W. King Ave. 2 bdrm TH,
Victorian Village. 2 bdrm TH,
very spacious, avail. for Fall,
basement, A/C, newer carpet,
porch and yard, huge kitchen,
gara e avail. Must see, call

UNFURNISHED

2 BEDROOM

175 CHITTENDEN Ave. 3bd.
apartment. Spacious living area,
AlC, pnrkin}g, Special $199 Sec.
Dep. $615/mo. Call RZ Realty
486-7070, rzrealty.com

1786 KING Ave, $750, hrdwd,
1.5 bath, renovated, dshwshr,
%Varage. wb frple, bsmnt with
/D hkup, xtra storage. Call
486-9833 or visit
scottincolumbus.com

1848 N. 4th - 2 bedroom town-
house, refurbished. New carpet,
appliances, basement, water
paid, 3 porches, $485, 486-7779.

18TH AVENUE
Near Summit
2 Bedroom Townhouse.
Pets OK, carpeted, range
refrigerator, D/W,
disposal, A/C. Front
porch, back deck.
$545 per month.
470-3061

190 E. Norwich Ave. 2 bedroom
townhomes, N. campus, modern
bidg, w/spacious TH. West of In-
dianola, quiet location for Fall.
New or newer carpet, huge bed-
room, updated kitchen and
baths. A/C, blinds, sundeck,
laundry, off-street parking. And
more! Great value-&real price.
$640 Call 263-2665 GAS Proper-
ties www.gasproperties.com

192 E, 11th Ave. #A 2 bedroom
flat features a front and rear
porch, dishwasher, central air,
and parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate -5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

2 & 3 BDR Townhouses & Flats
First month free. Modern, clean
& carpented. Central air. No
dogs. 10 blocks N of campus.
$495-5795. 784-0656.

2 & 3 bedroom apartments &
houses available fall. Some with
decks, garages, new kitchens &
baths. North locations, starting
at $695/month + utilities.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

63-2665 GAS Properties www.- | 464-4000.

gasproperties.com

119-1221 W, Patterson. 3 BDR
duplex. Walking distance to
OSU. $650/mo. 262-4279 or
886-2115.

121 E. 11th Ave. 2 Bedroom
townhouse features carpeting,
front deck & off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

alesOneRealty.com

September Move In
1235 N 4th St $425
and many, many more!

Agent/owner 884-8484

SPACIOUS APARTMENT on
luka Ravine, hardwood floors,
Tudor building, quiet, available
Fall, $475/month, 470-3192.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area.
One BDR apartment for $395,
studio apt for $295. In a quieter,
safer neighbourhood. Laundry
on-site, easy walk to the Law
School and OSU Hospital &
Medical School. No smaoking, no
pets. 614-206-0967 (weekdays
9-5), 614-204-8728. Email:
thallp@yahoo.com.

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
1 br, 15th & Summit. AC, car-
pet, laundry. 273-7775.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

#1 #1 WEBSITE SalesOneRe-
alty.com Available now 2237
Summit $§625, 309 E 18th $495,
356 E 13th $500, and many
more! 884-8484

#1 #1 WEBSITE SalesOneRe-
alty.com Available Fall 393 E
Oakland Ave $450, 356 E 13th
$500, 399 E 13th $415, 401 E
14th $375. See anline photos or
call 884-8484

#1 #1-affordable & remodeled
apts &~townhames available
now or fall. Several nice north
campus locations. A/C, dish-
washer, ceiling fans, miniblinds.
From $225/per person. Call
North Campus Rentals today!
614-354-8870

#1 #1 King and Neil, 2 bedroom
flat, Water and Parking included,
Security building, laundry, A/C,
phone  Steve-614-208-3111,
email-Shand50@AOL.com.

#1 #1 RESIDENT MANAGER. 2
bedroom apartment, discount on
rent. Opportunity to earn addi-
tional money. Beginning Septem-
ber 2004. 200 W. Norwich, near
Fisher Business School. Phone
Steve 208-3111. email-
Shand50@AOL.com

#1 1 Always $490-625/month.
Near gateway and medical, wa-
ter paid, on-site laundry, off-
street parking, 3 locations avail-
able, pets possible. 774-5201
JBProperties.Net

#1 MEDICAL school area. 1367
Neil Ave. Large 2 bedroom. New
Carpet, quiet, clean, freshly
painted, central air, laundry, Mid
$600s, several to choose from.
Free high speed internet. Aug-
Sept Move-in. Owner-Broker
421-71117

#1#1 AFFORDABLE and up-
dated 2 bedroom apartments
available for fall 2004 school
year. High speed internet avail-
able, decks, and lighted off-
street parking. We have apart-
ments and townhouses north,
central, and south campus as
low as $250-$360 per person.
Property management,
2947067,

#AVAILABLE FALL Spacious 2
br flat. Huge closets. Air condi-
tioning. Lighted off street park-
ing. Will paint. No pets. $500
mo. 174 E. 12th 866-9293
askatz613@aol.com

$450 AND up. Nice remodeled
1-2 BR in North Campus. A/C,
off street parking. Mini blinds
614-354-8870.

$575.00 MO, 2 BR flat, 2 units
left on this North campus total re-
hab. All new amenities including
fee W/D, new furnace/AC, insul
windows, new kit & bath, off-
street parking, ‘Hands On' full-
time owner, avail Aug or Sept.
440-6214 Tom.

$585/MO. 23 W. Blake Ave. Un-
believable 2 bedroom, bathroom
w/ basement. Remodeled
kitchen & bath, XL rooms, hard-
wood floors, new windows, &
A/C. 12 mo. lease beginning in
Spring or Summer only. No pets.
261-6882 M-F, 9-5.
www.metro-rentals.com/m-s.htm

$640/MO., 2 bedroom, 300 E.
16th Ave. - Summit St., centrally
located, spacious, recently re-
modeled, new kitchen, new
bath, new plush hunter green
carpet, ceramic tile, central heat
and A/C, new windows, blinds,
low utilities, 2 off-street parking
spaces, laundry next door.
George Kanellopoulos,
OSUproperties.com, 226-4134.

$690. 354 E. 19th. Townhouse
includes washer/dryer, hardwod,
big basement, newer kitchen.
Available  9/5.  371-5690
ohiostaterentals.com

dekddk

Large Well-Maintained

2 Bedroom Townhouse
Apartments
Like New Kitchen, Bath, Hard-
wood Floors & Appliances
Lighted Off-Street Parking,
Gas Heat, C/A, No Pets.
Privately owned & managed.

1985 Summit $625
370-376 E. Northwood
$550
337-0120 or 579-0077
1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5

min. west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com

488-4817 or 488-1214.

104 E. Maynard. 3 bd. flat, only
$690/mo. W/D included, ver
large 2nd floor apartment, H%
Realty 486-7070, rzrealty.com

127 - 141 E. 11th Ave. 2 bed-
room town homes feature A/C,
bsmt, front porch, dishwasher,
on-site laundry, and parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

128 E. 11th Ave. 2 bedroom
flat, front porch, parking, and
bsmt. Buckeye Real %sta!e
294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

12TH AVE. Beautiful 2 BR with
A/C, new kitchens, fans, blinds,
dishwashers, and WD in the
units! Nice courtyard and free
parking. $699. NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com

12TH NEAR High, large 2 bed-
room apartments, safe & conve-
nient, gated community, remod-
eled, D/W, W/D; new wood
floors, off-street parking, A/C,
mini-blinds, picnic area and se-
curity cameras !‘orzour peaceful
egéoyment. 275/person.
253-8182 or
www.hometeamproperties.net
click on “University Commons."

130 W. 8th Ave. 2 bdrm near
Medical School. Modern bidg,
completely remodeled, S.W.
campus, huge bdrms, updated
kitchen and baths, new/newer
carpet, A/C, ceiling fans, alarms,
new appliances, blinds, off-
street parking. See and com-
pare. Fall specials $625. Call
GAS Properties 263-2665
www.gasproperties.com

130 W. Maynard Ave. Roomy 2
bedroom flats, on, site laundry,
new windows, parki 3 en-
traligiri CalkKrish

or Buckeye: : Real
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

133 W, Oakland Ave./Neil Ave. 2
bdrm TH for Fall. Modern bidg,
near business school, units in-
clude new/newer carpet, up-
dated kitchen and baths, ceiling
tans, A/C, blinds, off-street park-
ing, yard and more! Fall special
$625. Call 263-2665 GAS Prop-
erties www.gasproperties.com

1337 HUNTER between 5th/K-
ing. Victorian 28D upper duplex.
Convenient, character, quiet.
$565 + part utilities. 263-0665

1361 HIGHLAND St. 2BR, den,
full bsmt, central AC. $590.
861-2925

1382 HIGHLAND - 2 bedroom
flats with on-site laundry, central
air, & off-street parking located
in the Victorian Village area.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1430 NEIL. From $649. Great
for grad students, steps from Vic-
torian Village, steps from Cam-
pus, front & rear balconies, hard-
wood floors, Washer/Dryer, off-
street parking. Big bonus room!
North: tegpe Realty, 299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com

145 KING - 2 Bedroom town-
house with basement, central
air, w/d hookups, new windows,
and parking. Call Joe 291-7251,
or Buckeye Real

Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

150 - 161 W. Maynard Ave.
Chestnut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom
town homes with A/C, dish-
washer, balconies, volleyball
and basketball courts, laundry
on site, and parking. Call Buck-
eye Real Estate at 294-5511 or
Chad at 267-1096.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

15TH AVE and Summit. Large 2
BR, large bath and kitchen, A/C,
ceramic tile, new carpet, fans,
blinds, and windows $549 and
NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

1612 WALTHAM Road, 2BR
1BA Twnhs. Full Bsmt. W/D
hkup, 1-car detached garage,
dishwasher, C/A, WBFP. Tnt
pays Gas, Electric, Trash.
$765.00/mo. Avail. now! Please
call Darla @ 614-488-0671

165 E. 11th Ave. Awesome 2
bedroom flats feature newly re-
modeled kitchen and bath, cen-
tral air, dishwasher, w/d on-site,
new windows, on site laundry,
and parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1680 SUMMIT St. Remodeled
2 bedroom flats with A/C, park-
ing, dishwasher, and coded en-
try door! Located near 13th and
Summit. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1694 N. High St. #B, E Re-
cently remgdeled spacious 2
bedroom flat w/ all new appli-
ances; w/d in unit, alarm sys-
tem. Beautiful! Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

170 - 171 W. Maynard Ave.
Chestnut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom
flats with laundry on site, A/C,
dishwasher, volleyball and bas-
ketball courts, parking. Call
Buckeye Real Estate at
294-5511 or Chad at 267-1096.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1717 SUMMIT, DEPOSIT SPE-
CIAL, spacious 2 bdrm, off-
street parking, A/C, on-site wash-
er/dryer, clean, blinds, possible
early move-in, $495/m GAS IN-
CLUDED! Call now, D&L Proper-
ties 638-4162

1721 SUMMIT St, DEPOSIT
SPECIAL, spacious 2 bdrm, off-
street parking, A/C, on-site wash-
erl/dryer, new kitchen/bathroom
flooring, many updates, call now
for showing, D&L Properties
638-4162

174 W. 9th Ave. 2 BDR town-
house features central air, dish-
washer, and off-street parking.
Located on southwest campus.
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

Estate

2 BDM Fall, ranges from $395 -
$595/month, uture Realty,
488-2449,

2 BDM, fall, N. OSU, AC, Patter-
son/High, $550/mo, Future Re-
alty 488-2449.

2 BDM, tnhs, fall, 1.5 BA,
Bethel/Godown, AC, $689/mo,
Future Realty 488-2449.

2 BDR apartment. 1713 Summit.
Large bedrooms, dining room,
living room, eat-in kitchen,
pantry, sunroom, fireplace.
$620/mo. 309-1995.

2 BDR House, 280 E. Oakland
Avenue. Very nice unit with
Hardwod floors, Rec Room, DW,
WD, C/Air, No pets,
$750/month. Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com

2 BDRM apartments, 55 E. Nor-
wich Ave. Great location w/Rec
Room, C/Air, OSP, NO pets,
$600/month. Call 261-3600

Www.cooperproperties.com

2 BDRM apartments, 95 E. Nor-
wich Ave. Great location w/
C/Air, OSP, NO pets.
$550/month. Call 261-3600
www.cooperproperties.com

2 BDRM Apts. 13th & N. 4th. Wa-
ter included, available $400/mo.
Modern, A/C, Water included,
off-street parking. Avail. Fall,
Pets negotiable, Sunrise Proper-
ties, Inc. 846-5577

2 BDRM Apts. Water included,
dishwasher, A/C, disposal, Laun-
dry, off-street gafking, 15th &
4th, Avalil. fall, Pets negotiable,
$440 to $460/mo., Sunrise Prop-
erties, Inc. 846-5577 :

2 BDRM TOWNHOUSE 13th &
N. 4th Water included. A/C, dis-
osal, off-street parking, Pets
egotiable, $420 & $475/mo.
Sunrise Properties, Inc.
846-5577

2 BDRM Townhouse, 161 E.
Norwich. Very Nice Townhouse
w/ Hard Wood Floors, AC, W/D,
OSP, and No, Pets. $650/mo
Call 261-3600 alel
Www.cooper-properties.com
2 BDRM, N. Campus, Fall. Very
clean, all new: kitchen, bath, car-
et, tile, appliances. Central air,

/D hookups, $650/mo.
263-7125.

2 BEDROOM apartment with
lots of living space located at 19
W. 10th Ave. Large living room,
dishwasher, A/C, off-street park-
ing and more. Call today,
2 684,

2 BEDROOM apartments - 0S-
U/Riverside Hospital area. No
pets.

www.ColonySquareQhio.com
262-5203 or 4g8-1214.

2 BEDROOM brick townhouse,
3 blocks from law school. Just re-
modeled. Spacious, natural
woodwork, Brinks security sys-
tem, ceiling fans, appliances,
basement, W/D hook-ups. Best
value on campus. $485/mo. No
dogs. Available now or Sept.
267-8721.

2 bedroom Flat

Available for Fall
$575/month + utilities
dishwasher, central air

gas heat
off-street parking
East 19th Avenue
614-291-5001

2 BEDROOM refurbished
house, fenced yard, parking,
north of campus. 296-8353 day,
847-7553 evening.

2 BEDROOM Townhouse,
September, w/dryer, hardwood
floors, parking, paid water,
$535/month, 303 E. 18th Av-
enue. Call 406-1849,

2 BEDROOM, 1711 Summit,
Available Now, appliances, car-
peting, second floor w/ balcony
facing street, eat-in kitchen,
$470/month, 309-1995.

2 BEDROOM, North Campus.
New carpet, central A/C, refngr-
ator, range, off-street parking.
No pets. $485/month 95 W. Hud-
son 582-1672 or 451-2414,

2 BEDROOM. 18th Ave. Living
room, large bedrooms, central
air, D/W, disposal, ceramic tile-
bathroom & kitchen, new win-
dows, microwave, gas heat,
laundry, off-street parking. Fall.
571-5109.

2 BEDROOM. Nice, nice, nice
very nice. Corner of 15th and
Summit, updated... updated...
updated. New windows new
kitchen, air conditioning. Laun-
dry, blinds, carpet... great place...-
great.

www.osuapartments.com
273-7775.

2 BEDROOMS, south campus,
from $335.00 291-541 /
6840

2 BR, 1 1/2 BA condos avail-
able. hearthstone Condos -
1038 Merrimar Circle N., near
Kenny & Henderson. Sharp, up-
dated, recently renovated. OF'

street parking. Pool, tennis,
party  house,  $640-$680
262-4279 or B86-2115.

21 E. 18th Ave. $640/mo plus
util. Excellent condition. Close to
campus. No Pets. 208-4706.

2103 IUKA Ave. 2 BDR flat, liv-
ing room, gas heat, central air,
laundry facility, free parking,
$385-$420/mo. Summer and
Fall rental available. Overlooks
ravine between Summit and 4th.
No pets. 12 month lease. Call
for an appt; M-F 9am-2pm, Sat
11am-3pm. 298-8487.

2135 IUKA - 2 bedroom flats, on-
site Iaundrr, off-street parking,
central air, locked exterior doors.
Some units feature balconies!
Buckegg Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

2326 INDIANOLA Ave. North
campus, large 2 BDR, newly re-
modeled, off-street parking, near
buslines, $750/mo. Utilities paid,
no pets.

2381 WILLIAMS Ave. 1/2 Dou-
ble, Carpet, A/C, Basement,
Porch. $700/mo. RZ Realty
486-7070

TRt S e s
UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

245 E 13th. Large 2 BR flat
$595. Large living room with all
new carpet, dishwashers, ce-
ramic tile, kitchens and baths!
parking avail. NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 110.

www.OhioStateRentals.com

2519 NEIL Ave. North campus.
2 BDR townhouse. Carpet, base-
ment w/W/D hook-ups, yard.
$600/mo. B46-7545.

2542 GLEN Echo B, $599,
crptd, dshwshr, disp, A/C, osr,
fenced yard, most of whole
house, avail now. No pets. Call
486-9833 or visit
scottincolumbus.com
254A W. Lane Ave - North Cam-
us location, across from Fisher
usiness College. LR, kitchen,
bath; upstairs “dorm like” 2 BDR
space (can be divided to suit ten-
ant). $575/mo, includes heat. 1
year lease. Call 231-8260 or
246-8760 (Emily).

261 E. Duncan Spacious town-
house, large closets. Off-street
parking, C/A. No pets. available
9/1. $535/mo 451-8412.

292 E. 15th Ave. Spacious 2
bedroom flats, on site laundry,
dishwasher, A/C, and parking.
Heat is included! Some units
are newly remodeled! Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.

www buckeyerealestate.com

2BD 2BA condo at The Enclave.
Wood-burning fireplace, W/D
hookups, pool, tennis courts.
$715/mo. No pets. Call Brad
436-1420.

31 & 35 E. 12th Ave. 2 bedroom
flat, recently remodeled kitchen
with dishwasher, A/C, parking,
carpeting, and located close to
classes. Call Buckeye Real Es-
tate at 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

310 E. 18th Ave. 2 bedroom
flats, on-site laundry, A/C, ofi-
street parking. Great north cam-

pus location. One unit is newly (9

remodeled with a dishwasher!
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

314 E. Maynard. 2BR house,
large kitchen, yard, C/A, W/D
hikup. $625. 847-0255

315 E. 19th. Ave. 2 bedroom
flats with large kitchen and din-
ing areas, carpeting, A/C, on site
laundry, and parking. Located
on north campus! Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

3160-3184 RIVERVIEW Circle.
Roomy 2 bedroom townhomes
ofter eat-in kitchen, basement
with W/D hook-ups & plenty of
storaga. Carpeting & hardwood
floors. Call Paul at 937-0438 or
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle, 2 bed-
room flat located north of cam-
pus. A/C, on-site laundry, off-
street parking. Call Paul
937-0438 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

321 E. 17th Ave,, Apt. A. 2 bed-
room, full basement, W/D
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
corner of Alden. $600/month.
294-9464.

AFFORDABLE APARTMENTS
for NOW or FALL! 50 W. 9th
$510 and many more. www.-
my1stplace.com, 1st Place Re-
alty, 799-9722,

ARLINGTON AREA. 2 BDR, 1.5

bath brick townhouse with 1 car
arage. A/C, W/D hook-up.
750/mo. 818-7676.

ARLINGTON AREA. All brick,
arden-style unit with WBFP,
/D hook-up, 1 car garage,

deck, $750/mo. 614-818-7676.

AVAILABLE FALL

Affordable 2 Bedroom
Gas Heat & Central Air
Range & Refrigerator
Quality W/W Carpet
Off-street Parking
Video Security
Intrusion Alarms
Suitable for 1-4 People

$420/Month
353 E. 13th Avenue

291-8024
Landis Properties
landisproperties.com

AVAILABLE SEPT - 160-166 W.
Northwood. Charming, w/sky-
lights, family/owner managed,
reat location, $600/mo.
614-451-7380.

BETHEL RD. Area. The En-
clave, 15 min. from campus. 2
BDR/1 BA $629/mo. 2 BDR/2
BA $690/mo. Pool, tennis, bas-
ketball cts. 1 MO free on 12 MO
lease. Cats only. King Property
Management, 740-549-3443.
kingpropertyman@cs.com.

CENTRAL CAMPUS 2 B/R mod-
ern apts/T.H. in great condition,
C/A. W/W carpeting, off street
parking. Rent $465-$590, call
718-07

CLINTONVILLE “HALF double.”
Lovely 2 bdr townhome, range,
refrigerator, DW, blinds, carpet,
Kard. 1.5 baths, basement, W/D

ookup, sorry no pets, 127 W.
Pacemont. 262-1211.

CLINTONVILLE 109 Arcadia.
Fully renovated 2 bedroom town
house. Excellent kitchen with all
appliances. One full bath /
shower combination. Hardwood
floors on 1st floor. Light gray car-
peting in bedrooms. Full base-
ment suitable for home office &
laundry. Central air-conditioning.
No dog - will consider a cat.
Rent $695. Easy drive - bike -
bus to OSU. Call Bob

488-5128 or 316-1780, Sue
771-7502

CLINTONVILLE ON North High
St. bus. 2 bdr, laundry, appli-
ances, carpet, blinds, in security
building, no pets, nonsmokers.
Only $575 includes heat.
202-1211,

CLINTONVILLE. QUIET 2 bdr +
den on North High St bus. No
pets, nonsmokers, appliances,
laundry, blinds, carpet, excellent
maintenance. $610 includes
heat. 262-1211.

CLINTONVILLE: 3185 DORRIS.
LGE 2 BDRM APT, A/C, PRKG.
NEXT TO BIKE PATH & COMO
PARK. NO BSMT, NO W/D
HKUP. $565. 262-5345.

CLOSE TO Campus/Great
Price. Laundry room on site,
A/C, dishwasher, off-street park-
ing, 12th between Indianola &
Summit, good storage space,
large bedrooms. Contact
297-1963. {

CLOSE TO Med School, huge,
heat paid, new bathroom,
$720/mo, Sept. Dave, 439-3283.

CLOSE TO Med School, huge,
WI/D hook-up, $750/mo. Includ-
ing utilities, Sept. Dave,
439-3283.

CO2ZY 2 bedroom, new carpet,
appliances, W/D hookup, park-
ing, No Pets, $600, 1350 Denni-
son. 291-0750.

DUBLIN AREA. 2 BD town-
house, 1.5 baths, A/C, D/W,
W/D hookup, ceiling fans, mini-
blinds, off-street parking, free
Sawmill Athletic Club fhember-
ships, water paid. $600/mo. No
dogs. 614-294-1976.

E 20TH from $669! Great town-
homes near luka Ravine. Front
porch, large living and dining
rooms, remodeled kitchens with
ceramic tile, DW and Central Air
available. Beautiful hardwood
floars throughout. Full basement
with washer/dryer hookups,
back entrance, two good sized
bedrooms with fans and blinds
throughout the apartment. This
is a perfect North Campus loca-
tion right off Summit!! North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com

FOR FALL, Available Sept. 1.
South campus near law/med
schools. 1507 Hunter Ave., qui-
et/safe. Huge two-bedroom town-
house w/ big kitchen, mini-
blinds, some new carpet, laun-
dry room w/ W/D hookup & fam-
ily room/3rd bdrm in full base-
ment. Pets OK. §675/mo
614-296-7548

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS, 2 BDR
apartment just five minutes drive
to OSU. Hardwood floors, AC,
gard with garden, & garage.

550 (no smoking or pets). Call
614-206-0967 (weekdays 9-5),
614-294-8728, Email: thallp@ya-
hoo.com.

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

HIGH STREET. Large 2 bdr
townhouse between Blake &
Maynard. Hardwood floors, dish-
washer, oak kitchen cabinets,
new windows, W/D hookups,
sun porch & extra bedroom or
study. Sept 2004. 451, 453 &
455 E. Tompkins Ave. between
Summit & 4th St. 2 bdr town-
house. New windows, new
kitchen cabinets, dishwasher,
W/D hookups. Avail. Now & Fall.
2004. $550. 364 E. Oakland
Ave. 2 bdr townhouse. Avail. fall
w/$100 deposit. Hardwood
floors, dishwasher, new win-
dows & doors, $550. 630-7988.

HUGE 1/2 double, 2 BD, 407 E.
17th. Recently rehabbed, off-
street parking, full basement,
W/D hookup, $450/month. Avail-
able August. 478-7281, cell:
578-2987.

HUGE 2 BR in Victorian Village!
Located at Neil and 6th. Must
see 2 Bedroom in historic struc-
ture with hardwood floors lo-
cated in quiet neighborhood.
Beautiful and only $700! Call
289-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

IUKA PARK Commons- beauti-
ful 2 bedrooms which have been
completely remodeled! New win-
dows, new carpet, new doors
and trim, off-street parking, on-
site laundry and more. Call
294-1684 for more information.

KENNY HENDERSON area, 2
bedroom townhouse, full base-
ment, w/ W/D hook-up. A/C,
gas heat, 1.5 baths, wbfp, off-
street parking (2). No pets
$525-$550/month. 519-2044.
www.metro-rentals.com Geldis
Properties

KING & High. 2 BD w/character,
high ceilings, fans, wood floors,
deck. $495/mo. No dogs.
614-294-1976,

LANE AVE, $595, 1 bath, whole
house, W/D hkup, central air,
compltly renovated, hrdwd, osp,

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

LARGE 2 bedroom townhouse.
Quiet, 2 baths, new windows,
new front doors, new blinds.
AJC, hardwood floors, new appli-
ances, washer/dryer, security
monitoring, off-street parking. S.-
W. campus. 5 min. walk to OSU
hospital & law building. $725
Available fall. Call 291-5&8.

N. UNIVERSITY area 80-82 E.
Tompkins. Completely restored,
great neighborhood. 2 bdr.
w/range & refrigerator, C/A, full
basement, W/D hookup, security
system, new carpet,
$680/month. Call 459-4244,
NEWLY REMODELED 2 br
townhouse. N. Campus. Hard-
wood floors, Deck, off-street
Farking. Available summer or
all. Call now! Varsity Realty
614-989-1866
www.varsityrealty.com

NEWLY REMODELED 2/3 BR,
hdwd floors, new kitchen, osp,
W/D hkup, A/C. rents from
$550-$650. Call 486-9833 or
visit scottincolumbus.com

NORTH CAMPUS 1/2 double,
spacious, hardwood/tile floors,
washer/dryer provided, water
paid, porches + patio, garaga
available, no dogs please, 103
E. Maynard Ave. 267-5323.

NORTH NEAR OSU
433 E. 13TH AVE.

SPECIAL $100 DEPOSIT
dkdekok ok ke kokkkkok

2 Bedroom
Carpet, stove, refrig.
gas heat & laund
NO PETS PLEAS

$295
906-0189

NORTH OF CAMPUS near High
Street. Super clean, renovated 2-
story 2BD. New windows, dish-
washer, furnace & AC. Off-street
parking, free W/D. 93 E. Do-
dridge. $585/mo. 784-1463,
Craig.
OFF CAMPUS. Northwest near
Henderson Rd., nice quiet area
townhouse, finished basement,
atio, off-street parking, near
usline, water paid, no pets.
614-457-2613.

0SU-VIC Village. 2 BDR flat,
new kitchen, C/A, off-street park-
ing, 1291 Forsythe (off King
Ave.) $595. (614)296-7606.

alesOneRealty.com

September Move In
2239 Summit $595
126 Blake $600
137 E 4th $600

Agent/Owner 884-8484

SHORT NORTH townhouse. All
new 2 bed 2 bath. Newly remod-
eled, A/C, first floor laundry,
arking, fenced yard, wood
loors. Call Mike 316-5989 web-
site: galleryhop.com

SOME OF the nicest apt/T.H. on
campus. Two B/R, modern units
in very excellent shape. Fur-
nished and unfurnished, all w/
CA, W/W new carpeting, off
street parking. About 9 minutes
walking to OSU Union, facing
the OSU bus. Rent range
465-590. Call 718-0790.

SOUTH CAMPUS, quiet street
west of Hi?h. spacious 2 bed-
room w/ office, laundry room,
fenced yard, deck, covered front
porch. $650 + deposit. Avail. for
fall. Close to medical & dental.
523-4075

SOUTH CAMPUS. $595 2BRs.
These renovated flats in the
Gateway Village Apartment fea-
ture large bedrooms, large living
rooms and one bathroom. they
are located just minutes away
from Victorian Village, the Short

North, and the Ohio State Uni-4

versity. The kitchen has new ce-
ramic, new cabinetry with dish-

washer Jfhe bathroom has:also {,

been updated with new ceramic,
new cabinetry, and large mir-
rors. New washer/dryer, ceiling
fans and mini blinds, parking
available. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com

SPACIOUS 2 bedroom, 1st floor
apartment w/ A/C, full basement,
off-street parking, laundry &
D/W. 1 door E. of Wendy's at
8th. Facing Gateway Project.
$475 + deposit. No Pets. Furni-
ture available $1/day. Now &
Fall. 523-4075

STAND ALONE House 866 We-
ber. Nice, Two bedroom, Fin-
ished Basement with bar, Hard-
wood floors, Attached garage,
Washer.’DrFyar. 7 minutes from
campus. Formerly rented by
Med Students. No pets.
$700/month. Please call to see
989-4700.

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE. Great 2
BDR apartment available Aug.
20-Sept 15. Private shuttle bus -
transportation to and from cam-
pus. On-site tanning salon, swim-
ming pool, fitness room, comput-
er lab, off-street parking, volley-
ball court, on-site laundry facili-
ties, on-site property manage-
ment and 24 hour maintenance,
walking distance to shopping &

public transportation.
$602/month, no  deposit!
419-303-6084.

UPPER ARLINGTON 2052
Ridgeview Rd. - near Tremont
Center & elementary school. 2

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

#1960/62 SUMMIT St. Available
Sept 1st. AC DW, W/D provided.

Fenced in yard. Hardwood
floors. Pets negotiable.
$900/8915/month. Steve,
451-8781,

$50 GIFT Card to Blockbuster :

with 1yr lease. 3-bedroom town-
house. N. Campus/Clintonville.
Safe, quiet neighborhood. Cur-
rently renovating. Head; for Mid-
August occupation. $800.00.
Call 614-262-1056

$825.00, NORTH Campus 1/2
double, avail Aug or Sept. Nicely
updated and nestled in private
community with free off-street
parking , free W/D, new furnace
and central A/C, large rear sun
deck, ‘hands on’ full-time owner.
440-6214 Tom.

$850 LARGE house on 12th
near High, 3-4 bedrooms, just
came on market! Amenities in-
clude new kitchen w/oak cabi-
nets, new wood floors, 2 new full
baths, off-street parking, A/C,
D/W & more! Call 253-8182.

1/2 DOUBLE, 3 br - W. 9th Ave.
Stove & refrigerator, W/D
hookups. Parking at additional
cost. $800 month. Call 561-5058
or smith5615058 @hotmail.com

1111 NORTHWEST Blvd, $850,
Grandview, hardwood, ceramic
tile, central air, W/D hook-ups,
osp. Call 486-9833 or visit scot-
tincolumbus.com

128 E. 11th Ave. Recently re-
modeled 3 bedroom townhouse,
off-street parking. Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

12TH NEAR High. Large 3 br
apt including new kitchen and
bat w/oak cabinets. Amenities in-
clude on-site manager, 24 hour
surveillance, gated communit(,
D/W, W/D, new wood floors, off-
street parking, central A/C, mini-
blinds, a lovely picnic area for
your peaceful enjoyment and
more! $750/mo. Call 253-8182
or visit
www._hometeamproperties.net

and click ‘University Commons'
for photos.

1430 NEIL. Large 3 bedroom, all
new kitchen cabinets, hardwood
floors, high ceilings, with parking
available. $995 &up. North-
Steppe Realty 299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com

1454 HIGHLAND St. 3 blocks
from campus. Off-street parking,
2 baths, complete carpet, W/D 1
block away, $600/mo. 443-1965
days, 785- evenings.

1495 N. High St. - 3 BDR flat,
beautiful hardwood floors, newly
remodeled kitchen and bath,
parkln?. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511,

www.buckeyerealestate.com.

1518 WORTHINGTON St, DE-
POSIT SPECIAL, close to medi-
cal buildings, spacious 3 bdrm
house, porch, basement stor-
age, washer/dryer, A/C,, dish-
washer, blinds, clean, $825/m.
Call for showing, D&L Properties
638-4162.

152-160 E. 11th Ave. Large 3
bedroom townhomes feature
new windows, W/D hook-up in
basement & front porch. Buck-
eye Real

state, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1587 DOTEN. Grandview Area.
Short drive to campus. 3 BDR
featuringa 1 car att. w/remote,
CA, DW, side by side Refrig,
and W/D included. $900/mo.
SEE & RENT! 1st Place Realty,
799-9722. Agent is Owner.

180 CHITTENDEN Ave. 3bd.
apartment. Spacious living area,
A/C, parking, Special $199 Sec.
Dep. $615/mo. Call RZ Realty
486-7070, rzrealty.com

18TH AVENUE
Near Summit

3 BDR Townhouse
Pets OK, carpeted,
range, refrigerator,
D/W, disposal, A/C.

. Front porch, back deck.

no'o- 5545 per month

470-3061

2 & 3 BDR Townhouses & Flats
First month free. Modern, clean
& carpented. Central air. No
dogs. 10 blocks N of campus.
$495-5795. 784-0656.

2 BEDROOM, 1 BA townhouse.
2162 N. 4th St. $525/mo.
262-4279 or 886-2115.

2-STORY condo, near OSU. 3
BDR, 2.5 bath, patio, W/D, AC,
water included. 1 cat only.
$825/mo. 614-880-0186.

230 W. 9th Ave Apt “A”. Great 4
bedroom unit priced perfect for 3
or 4 peogle, Only $995 per
month!! emodeled kitchen
w/dishwasher, beautiful marble
fireplace, A/C, and more. Call to-
day 294-1684.

2473 ADAMS Ave. 3 bdr half
double. Plus extra study or of-
fice. New windows, new kitchen
cabinets, dishwasher, new appli-
ances. Avail. now or Fall 2004.
522 E. Tompkins. 3 bdr half dou-
ble. New kitchen cabinets, dish-
washer, fenced back yard, pets
okay. Avail. now. 630-7988.

275 E. 13th Ave. 3 Bedroom
townhomes offer newly remod-
eled kitchens wi/dishwasher,
alarm

system, central air & bonus
room. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

3 BD, now, tnhs, Neil & Do-
dridge, $695/mo., Future Realty,
2449,

bedroom flat in very good condi- | 4gg.

tion. Great for grad students.

Central Air-conditioning. Kitchen | 3

with ref & range. Basement stor-
age & laundry. Carport. Rent
$645. No Dogs - will consider a
cat. Easy drive - bike - bus to
OSU. Call Bob 488-5128 or
316-1780, Sue 771-7502,

UPPER ARLINGTON suburbs
next to campus! Large 2 bed-
room flat. Quiet, safe, A/C, hard-
wood floors, $650. Call
316-5989. Web site:
galleryhop.com

VICTORIAN VILLAGE, 2 BDR
townhouse only $550. No smok-
ing or pets. Laundry hook-ups in
basement. Easy walk to the Law
School and OSU Medical
School. Graduate students also
welcomed. No smoking or pets.
614-206-0967 (weekdays 9-5),
614-204-8728. Email: thallp@ya-
hoo.com.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE. 2 BDR,
fenced yard, W/D hook-up, new
furnace. $620-$640/mo.
537-5577.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE: $499 &
up, 2 Bd, 1 bath on W. 3rd. Spa-
cious apartment with an open
floor plan. Walk to many stores
along High St, Short North and
OSU. Clean & quiet, cheap heat
and air! On-site laundry facilities
& free off-street parking. Some
furnished apts available! North-
Steppe Realty 209-4110
www.ohiostaterentals.com

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com

2 br, 15th & Summit. AC, car-
pet, laundry, dishwasher.
273-7775.

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

T N T N S U
#1 #1 WEBSITE SalesOneRe-
alty.com Great town homes
available for fall. 2402 Glen-
mawr Ave $665; 385 E 13th Ave
$625, 3 bedroom house 169
Duncan $750, and many, many
more! 884-8484

#1 GREAT Duplex. Only $660
for fall. Large rooms. W/D hook-
up. Off-street parking. Relativel

calm area. Owner/managed.
351 E. 19th between Summit &
4th. Leave message @
855-0289.

#1#1 AFFORDABLE & some in-
clude decks, jacuzzi tubs, fire-
places, and high speed internet
available. $265-$300 per per-
son, 06F‘_Fmperty management,

dshwshr, no pets. Call 486-9833 | 294-7

or visit scottincolumbus.com.

NORTH OSU, hardwood floors,
2344 East Ave., $750/mo. Fu-
ture Realty, 488-2449.

#355 E. Tompkins. North. House
w/ AC, basement & fenced yard.
$595 now, §795 ept.
459-2734, 291-0904.

BDM, Fall, N. OSU,
$695-8750/mo., Future Realty
488-2449.

3 BDR half double, 412 & 414
Alden, corner of Alden & 4th St.
Large rooms, high ceilings, new
windows, sun porch, new
kitchen cabinets, front porch.
Avail now & fall 2004. 630-7988.

3 BDR half-double, Grandview.
$800/mo. Recently remodeled,
wistove, fridge, W/D, basement. -
Call 267- A

3 BDR half-double, north of
Lane, 2391/95 Neil Ave. Off-
street parking, no pets. Available
first week of Sept. 268-6063.

3 BDR townhouse available
now. Wall to wall carpeting, 2
baths, off-street parking. Flexible
lease term. $600/mo. 76 E. 8th
267-4301 Evenings & weekends.

3 BDR, 2 BA apartment. Avail-
able now. Very good condition.
Hardwood floors, fenced yard,
1.6 car garage. $800/mo.
614-784-9434,

3 BDRM Apartment, 111 E. Nor-
wich. Spacious unit w/rec room,
DW, W/D, C/Air, OSP, NO pets.
$750/month. Call 261-3600.
Www.cooper-properties.com

3 BDRM apartments, 55 E. Nor-
wich Ave. Great location w/
C/Air, OSP; NO pets,
$690/month. Call 261-3600
www.cooperproperties.com

3 BDRM house, 280 E. Oakland
Ave. Very nice unit w/hardwood
floors, DW, W/D, C/Air, NO pets,
$780/month, Call 261-3600
Www.cooperproperties.com

3 BDRMS. 405 W. Bth Ave.
Across from OSU hospital. 1 off-
street parking space. Large liv-
ing, family, & dining rooms. Dish-
washer, Basement
w/washer and dryer. Great loca-
tion for medical, dental or nurs-
ing students. $800/month. No
pets. B89-0973 or 889-5533.

3 BEDROOM 1/2 double, for fall,
351 E. 19th Ave between Sum-
mit & 4th. Big rooms, owner
managed. $660/month. Leave
message @ 855-0289

3 BEDROOM APTS. Gas, Elec-

tric & water INCLUDED in rent.

2 locations: Chittenden Ave and

Eat 15th Ave. $800/mo. Pets Ne-

ggéiable. Sunrise Properties, Inc.
-5577

3 BEDROOM CONDO for rent.
Family area. W/D, poaol, off-
street parking, pets.
$750/month. 614-893-3872

3 BEDROOMS, south campus,

from $595.00 291-5416 /
20/9-6840

e
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UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

3 BEDROOM Duplex, Fall rent,
w/dryer, bsmt., N. campus near
bus, 2400 Glenmawr (2 blocks
South of Hudson), $665/month
wiwater. Call 406-1849.

3 BEDROOM townhouse.
Quiet, 2 baths, new windows,
new front doors, new blinds.
A/C, hardwood floors, new appli-
ances, washer/dryer included,
security monitoring, off-street
parking. S.W. campus. 5 min.
walk to OSU hospital & law build-
ing. $925 Available fall. Call
291-5438.

3 BEDROOM, North Campus.
Must see, townhouse with fin-
ished basement and walk out pa-
tio. Off-street parking, W/D
hook-up. Central A/C., refrigera-
tor, range, dishwasher, car-
peted. No pets. 1 1/2 baths
$725/month. 101 W. Duncan.
582-1672 or 451-2414.

3 BEDROOM. Wow... wow...
wow. Parking, updated, washer
and dryer, full basement, blinds,
some hardwood, some carpet,
porches, .};sards. Many super loca-
tions... 273-7775. Go to

www.osuapartments.com

39 W. 10th Ave. Remodeled 3
BDR townhouse, 2 full baths,
W/D hook-up, A/C, parking.
$750/mo. all RZ Really
486-7070. rzrealty.com.

3BR 2BA Grandview 2-level. Ex-
cellent area for graduate stu-
dents or staff. 8 minutes from
campus. Credit check required.

Immediate occupancy.
$725/month, $725 deposit.
279-4558

40 W. Maynard. Great North
Campus 3 bedroom 1/2 double.
New AC/heat, remodeled bath,
new kitchen appliances, hard-
wood floors, off-street parking.
$825. B50-9473 or 206-5855

414 E. 13th Ave. Huge 3 bdrm
halt double. Full bsmt, W/D
hookups, OSP, pet friendly.
$550/month. (Home) 478-7281,
(cell) 578-2987

425-427 E. Lane. Locatedon a
quiet cul-de-sac. With large
rooms, some hardwood floors,
full basement is great for stor-
age. Backyard with parking avail-
able. Washer/Dryer, Central air.
available. NorthSteppe Realty
299-4110
www.ohiostaterentals.com

43 E. 14th Ave. $1350, includes
heat. Each BDR w/private bath.
614-736-3392.

466 E.Tompkins. 3 Bedroom,
WID, off-street parking, AC, pri-
vate yard, large front porch. Pets
welcome. $750/month, $300 de-
posit. 447-1000, 348-7171.

51/53 E. Patterson. 3 bdrm half
double. Fall rental. Remodeled
kitchen & bath. New appliances.
Hardwood floors, new windows.
Front porch. Full basement, W/D
hookups. 740-548-7124.

66 E. Norwich Ave, 1 block east
of High St. 3 bdrm for Fall, mod-
ern bldg on N. campus, quiet
area, new or newer carpet, di-
vided bath: tub in one room,
sink/mirror in one room. A/C,
modern appliances, walk-in clos-
ets, blinds, laundry next door, off-
street parking, Come see and
compare only $900. Call
263-2665 GAS Properties
www.gasproperties.com

75 W. 10th Ave. Perfect for the
price conscious persons who
want a great location!! Starting
at only $995 this rent is great for
3 or 4 people. 3 persons get an
extra bedroom! Dishwasher,
AJC, off-street parking and more!
Top floors have vaulted ceilings.
Call 294-1684 for more informa-
tion.
77-79 CHITTENDEN Ave. Brand
New for Fall 2004! This 3 BDR
half-double features a kitchen
with all new appliances including
dishwasher and microhood! Also
features 2 full baths, A/C, W/D,
alarm system, ceiling fans, front
gorch, and off-street parking.
uckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com. ,

81 W. Blake. Great North Cam-
pus 3 Bedroom 1/2 double-w/s-
tddy. New AC, rémddeled
kitchen, D/W, hardwood floors,
W/D, awesome attic, great study
environment for graduate stu-
dents. $895, Garage also avail-
able. 850-9473 or 206-5855

86 E. Tompkins. 3BR, 1/2 dbl.;
finished 3rd flr, A/C, applis.,
basement, W/D hookup.
$655/mo. RE/MAX North, John
Stomps, 263-6463.

89 & 97 W. 8th Ave. Wash-
er/dryer, dishwasher. Off-street
parking.  Security  system,
Jacuzzi, fireplace. 1.5 baths
$861/$937.50. Pettit Properties
523-0611.

AFFORDABLE APARTMENTS
for NOW or FALL! 34 E. 11th
$650 and many more. www.-
myistplace.com, 1st Place Re-
alty, 799-9722.

ALDRICH ROAD. Clintonville-
Beechwold (near Park of Roses-
area of $250,000-$50,000) Gor-
geous 3 bedroom house w/-
porch attach garage, air, all ap-
pliances, large yard, huge drive-
way. $1295/lease. 614-792-1234.

ARLINGTON/GRANDVIEW
1860 Ashland Ave - near King
Ave. 3 bedroom town home -
fully renovated. Super kitchen
with all appliances, hardwood
floors on 1st floor, Light gray car-
eting in bedrooms. One
ath/shower combination with
Italian marble floor. Full base-
ment suitable for home office &
laundry. Central Air-conditioning
& carport. Rent $975. Late Au-
gust/September move-in. No
dogs - will consider a cat. “User
friendly lease” Easg drive - bike -
bus to OSU. Call Bob 488-5128
or 316-1780

AVAIL SEPT, 56 West Blake.
North Campus, Large 3 Bed-
room, 1 Bath, Large Kitchen,
Wood Floors, Off-street Parking,
W/D Hookup. $700 plus Utilities.
Pets Negotiable. 614-395-7839

AVAILABLE FALL! 2093 N. 4th
St. Huge 3 BDR townhouse with
hardwood floors, washer/dryer
hook-ups. Great location at luka
Ravine. $750. 294-9464,
www.absoluteproperties.com.

AWESOME 3 + bedroom!
2261/2257 Summit. Huge, new
remodeled. C/A, D/W, F/P, W/D
included, hardwood and tile
floors, O/S parking, balcony,
new S/S Appl, exp brick, 6ft
fenced yard, pet policy.
$085/$945. 561-4948.

BIG DUPLEX, garage included,
$700/month or $650/month,
fenced yard. 1,690 sqg-feet. 3
bdrs + useable attic. BIG
kitchen, living-room, porch. W/D
hookup. 946-7437.

BRATTON RENTALS. 293 E.
15th Ave. 3 bedroom flats-
$675per + deposit. 4 bedroom,
two bath flats- $900per + de-
posit- features gas heat, off-
street parking, central air, on-
site laundry & storage, dispos-
als. Call Steve at 614-297-9926
or740-398-3472 to make an ap-
pointment, can be seen at

apartmentsoffcampus.com

COLLEGE HOUSE. 3 BDR brick
cape cod w/carport. Newly reno-
vated kitchen & bath, HW
throughout, DW, W/D hook-ups,
half-finished basement with bar,
large fenced backyard.
$800/mo. 207-6910.

FALL 225 E. 16th 3 bdr. Spa-
cious gathering room, dining
room, kitchen, new furnace, new
stove. No pets. Call 478-8249.

FREE $1200!! Rent a remaining
3, 4, or 5 bedroom unit from us
and receive $100 off per month
for all 12 months of your lease!!
E. Norwich, E. 18th, E. 12th, W.
9th, W. 10th, W. 8th and more.
Call for a list of addresses today
684

FRESHLY PAINTED & refur-
bished 3BDR ranch home w/
C/A, wall-to-wall carpeting, W/D
hookup, full kitchen w/ refrigera-
tor and stove. New thermal win-
dows & large fenced-in yard.
Available immediately, 1-year
lease required, $650-750/month.
5 minutes from campus. Ray-
mond Janifer, 717-477-1493.

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

GERMAN VILLAGE area. Large
3BR, updated, A/C, garage, pri-
vate yard, W/D hookups, secu-
rity  system, $745/month.
614-273-6206

HALF DOUBLE, 3 BR near Arca-
dia. Totally remodeled off-street
parking, lots to offer! No pets.
$975/mo. Call Jeff for details
806-4685.

HALF DOUBLE. - Basement,
backyard, patio, OSP, 34 E. Pat-
terson Ave. $750/mo. 885-8944.

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

HOUSE FOR Rent, 124 W,
Blake. 3BR Avail Sept '04.
Whole house, off-street parkin
+ garage. Btwn. Neil and parg
on deasc:lsend street. Very quiet.

IUKA PARK Commons- beauti-
ful 2 bedrooms which have been
completely remodeled! New win-
dows, new carpet, new doors
and trim, off-street parking, on-
site laundry and more. Call
294-1684 for more information.

LARGE, 3 BDR townhouse
apartment. North Campus,
newly painted & carpeted. Heat
included in rent. $750/mo. Call

NEAR ITALIAN Village & OSU.
Students can share rent. 3-4
BD, large living room 1 full bath,
2 half baths, appliances, C/A, off-
street park%ng, alarm system,
basement. $1251/month. Agen-
tlowner Joann Estice, Woodford
Cont. Real Estate
236-2603/646-3459(pager).

NEW YORK Style Loft, 433 W.
Third Ave, (2 Available), 3 BDR
loft style apartment over an art
gallery and yoga studio. Ex-
posed brick in living room,
maple flooring, ceiling fan, track
lights, 9 foot ceilings, cold cen-
tral air, dishwasher, new carpet,
$930/mo. One may be available
July 1. 614-538-8785.

NEWLY REMODELED 3 br
townhouse. N. Campus, Hard-
wood floors, Deck, off-street
Parking. Available summer or
all. Call now! Varsity Realty
614-989-1866
www.varsityrealty.com

NORTH OSU 2431 Deming. To-
tally restored 3Bed 2Bath, hard-

wood floor, basement, A/C,
large deck, reat kitchen,
$1195/month. Call 621-2020;

evenings & weekends 496-1505
or stop in our office at 719 N
High. Member of

RealEstatel S.com

NORTH OSU, hardwood floors,
2395 Adams, $695/mo. Future
Realty, 488-2449.

NORTH OSU, off-street parking,
W/D hook-up, 24 E. Blake,
$695/mo, Future Realty
488-2449.

NORTH OSU, off-street parking,
W/D hook-up, insulated attic,
storm windows, 25 E. Blake,
$695/mo. Future  Realty,
488-2449.

QUAINT NEIGHBORHOOD. Re-
cently remodeled 3 bedroom,
1.5 bath ranch house behind Uni-
versity Village Apts. New everr-
thing: kitchen/cabinets, drywall,
paint, wall-to-wall carpet, W/D),
oven, central air, $850/moenth in-
gl104c’!in lawn care & water. Call

alesOneRealty.com

September Move In
405 E 15th
2373 N 4th St

$600
$695
1081 N 4th St $975
and many, many more!

Agent/owner 884-8484

SOUTHWEST CAMPUS, W/D,
AC, parking, $900/mo. Sept.
Dave, 439-3283.

SPACIOUS APARTMENT on
luka Ravine, hardwood floors,
Tudor building, quiet, available
Fall, $900/month, 470-3192.

TENTH AVE @ Hunter. Large,
extensively redone, 3 Bedroom
townhouses! 28" LR/DR, Spa-
cious, super-deluxe Kitchen with
Refrigerator, Range with self-
cleaning Oven, Dishwasher, Mi-
crowave, and more! Upstairs are
3 Bedrooms with ceiling fans
and all wired for phone/cable/in-
ternet. Nice new full Bath! Full
basement with Washer & Dryer
included! Newer furnace, A/C,
new thermopane windows
w/miniblinds = lower utility bills!
Great front porch! One of the
nicest places in the campus
area! Just 1 block from the
Dorms on 11th! $1050/month.
Available September. No Pets.
410-1826 John Kost RE/MAX
Premier Choice.

UNIVERSITY VIEW on W. 11th
Ave. near Kenny/Kinnear Rd. in-
tersection. All appliances,
fenced yard, pets negotiable.
lease, security deposit.
$975/mo. Available now. Call
491-5985 after 6pm for appt.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE, $1290
off-campus, busline, off-street

parking, yard, patio.
614-783-3301.
WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com

3 person, 1/2 double, D/W, car-
pet, parking. W/D, basement.
273-7775.

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

#1 #1 Spacious 4-5 bed, 2 new
tull baths, new kitchen, new
wood floors, new carpet, new
windows, new C/A, new D/W,
W/D, off-street parking, large
porch, 11th & Summit, $700,
one left for Fall, 679-9875, Kevin.

#1 1 always $1250/month. Off«
street parking, central air, beauti-
ful newly renovated with spiral
staircase, laundry, billiards room
and a Iarge computer room. Lo-
cated @ 2139 Summit near cor-
ner of Lane and Summit. Pets
possible! 774-5201
JBProperties.Net

#1 DEAL. 4 bedrooms, large,
newly remodeled, unfurnished
house. North campus, available

fall. $1200/mo. Cell:
614-589-1405, home:
614-865-9359.

#1#1 86 W. 8th. Jacuzzi tubs,
decks, fireplaces, (units A & C),
gas heat, ceiling fans, low utili-
ties, A/C, cathedral ceilings/sky-
lights (unit D) pre-wired for secu-
rity system, $900-$1000. CALL
Property Management,
294-7067.

#1#1 AFFORDABLE North, Cen-
tral, and South campus loca-
tions. We have flats, and multi-
level apartments available for
fall 2004, starting as low as
$225-$415 per person. High
speed internet, jacuzzi tubs,
vaulted ceilings, party decks,
and fireplaces. Property manage-
ment, 294-7067.

#1#1 OPEN House - MWF noon
to 4pm. Apartments North,
South, and Central Campus.
Stop by our central campus of-
fice @ 72-B Chittenden and
check out our Rental Specials
for Fall. 3, 4, & 5 Bedrooms start-
ing at $230 per person. Property
Management, 294-7067.

$1,050/MO.: 41 W. Blake Ave. 4
Bedroom, 1 Bathroom House
featuring large rooms, off-street
garking‘ front & rear decks, full

asement and more. 12-month
lease begins 09/15. No pets per-
mitted. 261-6882 M-F, 9-5.

$950/MO + Utilities. No pets. | -

W/D. 806-7279.

101 & 103 E. 11th Ave.- 4 bed-
room half-double features re-
modeled kitchen w/ dishwasher
and microwave, front porch, new
windows, w/d, and parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

102-104 W. Maynard. Large dou-
ble that is minutes from busi-
ness school. New windows in
1999, hardwood floors, natural
woodwork, front porch, back-

yard, basement with wash-
er/dryer, $1200. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.

www.OhioStateRentals.com

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

111 E. Patterson. Spacious
House, 2bt., 2 kitchens, Porch,
W/D Included, Parking, Utilities
Included $1350/mo. RZ Realty
486-7070

133 CHITTENDEN. Awesome
4/5 BDR. Features 4 off-street
Eaved parking spots, C/A, large

edrooms, and ALL utilities in-
cluded. $1200/mo. www.my1st-
place.com, 1st Place Realty,
799-9722.

1333 DENNISON Ave. 4BD,
2.5BA spacious home. W/D,
D/W, pets okay. $1200/month,
available Sept 1. 486-5322,

1361 HIGHLAND St. Ideal for
sharing 1st level 3 bedroom,
wood floors, kitchen and bath
with W/D. 2nd level carpeted,
skylights, full bath witile en-
closed tub, C/A, $900.
614-861-2925.

1454 HIGHLAND St. 3 blocks
from campus. Off-street parking,
2 baths, complete carpet, W/D 1
block away. $600/mo. 443-1965
days, 785-9446 evenings.

1474 INDIANOLA Ave. 4 BDR,
hu%a living room, great porch,
W/D hook-up. $950/mo. Call RZ
Realty, 486-7070. rzrealty.com.

1520 HIGHLAND. Townhouse,
ONLY $900/mo!! New windows,
New flooring, New furnace, New

A/C, VERY NICE! Will rent quar-
terly. RZ Realty 486-7070,
rzrealty.com

1523-1547 WORTHINGTON- 4
bedroom townhouse with central
air, dishwasher, and parking lo-
cated on southwest campus!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyrealestate.com

1622 SUMMIT. Awesome 4
BDR, features paved parking,
C/A, DW, W/D included, and
ets are welcome. "SEE &
ENT. $900/mo. 1st Place Re-
alty, 799-9722. Owner is Agent.

1638 SUMMIT, 4/5 BDR home.
Features 4 off-street paved park-
ing, DW, W/D included, and pet-
sare welcome. SEE & RENT!
$1300/mo. Available NOW or
FALL. 1st Place Realty,
799-9722.

170-188 W. 9th Ave. 4 bedroom
townhouse with A/C, dishwasher
and parking located on south-
west campus! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1849 N. 4th. HaM double, brand
new front porch, very spacious,
large backyard parking lot, 2 full
baths and W/D. NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110,
www.OhioStateRentals.com

200 E 15th Ave. Prime location.
4 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath. Carpet, laun-
dry. Also available rooms for
rent now and 7 bdrm apartment.
Bargain rent. 759-9952, cell:
282-7304.

201-253 W, 9th Ave.- Four bed-
room townhouse wtih a/c, dish-
washer, and parking! Some are
newly remodeled with micro-
hoods! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

222 KING Avenue near Neil. 4
bdrm, $1200 includes heat, wa-
ter, hardwood. Avail. Sept.
371-5690 ohiostaterentals.com

230 W. 9th Ave Apt “A". Great 4
bedroom unit priced perfect for 3
or 4 people. Only $995 per
month!! Eemode\ed kitchen
w/dishwasher, beautiful marble
fireplace, A/C, and more. Call to-
day 294-1684.

242 W, 9th Ave. Modern Town-
house, A/C, W/D Included, Just
Steps from the Hospital.
$1000/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070

3/4 BEDROOM House for Rent.
3 or 4 BDR, AC, washer & dryer,
Dishwasher, garage w/door
openers. Very nice! 774-2757.

30 W. 8th Ave. Beautiful Italian
renaissance 4 BR three-story
2.5 bath apt. Eat-in kitchen with
pantry, range, over, refrig, new
carpet/pad, mini-blinds, central
air, off-street parking. Very close
to law & med schools. $1050
rerit. 614-299-2900. J

330 W. Hubbard. Victorian: Vil+
lage. Beautiful 4 BDR town-
house featuring C/A, 1.5 baths,
WI/D included, fenced-in yard,
DW, and pets welcome. 1st
Place Realty, 798-9722.

4 BDRM Apartment, 111 E. Nor-
wich. Spacious unit w/DW, W/D,
C/Air, OSP, NO ets.
$960/month. Call 261-3600.
Www.cooper-properties.com

4 BEDROOMS, Frambes Ave.
OSU North D/W, disposal, ceil-
ing fans, 2 baths, new gas fur-
nace, A/C, new windows, free
water, W/D Free, OS Parking
free, sun decks, bike racks. Fall
571-5109.

4 PERSON. Giant... giant...gi-
ant... giant... giant... | said giant!
Tons of parking... new kitchens
with dishwasher, laundry, tons of
space, new windows, porches,
yards, blinds. Many super loca-
tions. Go to
www.osuapartments.com
273-7775.

4BD HOUSE. New: carpet, dish-
washer & furnace/AC. 1st floor
W/D hookup. 2 full baths, off-
street parking, large rooms,
great condition, close to cam-
pus. Privately owned. Available
September. 421-2662

4TH ST, $799, hardwood, cen-
tral A/C, osp, W/D hkups, disp,
pets allowed, call 486-9833 or
visit scottincolumbus.com

75 W. 10th Ave. Perfect for the
price conscious persons who
want a great location!! Starting
at only $995 this rent is great for
3 or 4 people. 3 persons get an
extra bedroom! Dishwasher,
A/C, off-street parking and more!
Top floors have vaulted ceilings.
Call 294-1684 for more informa-
tion.

79 W. Maynard Ave. 1/2 Double,
Remodeled, A/C, Basement.
$1280/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070
www.rzrealty.com

81 W, Blake. Great North Cam-
pus 4 Bedroom 1/2 double. New
AC, remodeled kitchen, D/W,
hardwood floors, W/D, awesome
attic, great study environment
for graduate students. $975.
Garage also available. 850-9473
or 206-5855

90 W. Maynard. Very spacious
unit in quiet neighborhood, all re-
modeled,new kitchen and 2 ful
baths, W/D, Central Air through-
out, parking available. Minutes
away from the campus and
park!l NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

92 E. Northwood. Whole House
Large rooms, central air, W/D,
DW, porch, yard, basement, 2
car garage with openers. For fal-
I. $1200/mo. Call 560-6292.

96 E. Patterson Ave. 1/2 Dou-
ble, 2 baths, updated kitchen
and bath, W/D included,
$1300/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070,
rzrealty.com

AFFORDABLE APARTMENTS
for NOW or FALL! 1622 Summit
$900, and many more. www.-
my1istplace.com, 1st Place Re-
alty, 799-9722.

ENTIRE HOUSE. 1454 Highland
St. South Campus. Off-street
parking. Backyard fenced. Pets
invited. $750/mo. Eves,
785-9446. Days, 443-1965.

FOR FALL. S. Campus, W. of
High. 4 big bdrms, 1 1/2 baths,
Huge Kitchen has W/D. Large
LR w/ Hdwd firs. New windows.
Low utility bills. A/C. $1,000 plus
dep. N_;:spets‘ 84 McMillen Ave.

FREE $1200!! Rent a remaining
3, 4, or 5 bedroom unit from us
and receive $100 off per month
for all 12 months of your lease!!
E. Norwich, E. 18th, E. 12th, W.
9th, W. 10th, W. 8th and more.
Call for a list of addresses today
204-1684.

HALF-DOUBLE 90 McMillen Av-
enue, Four bedrooms. Office 65
W. 9th Avenue, 291-5416 /
299-6840

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

JUST BACK on the market, 49
E. 18th Ave, Apt H. 4 bdrm with
cathedral ceilings, large living
room, central air conditioning,
off-street parking and more!!
Price includes gas and water.
Call today 294-1684,

LARGE 4-5 bedroom house. 405
E. 14th, beautiful, well main-
tained, brick half double w/ 2 full
baths, AC, DW, W/D, high effi-
ciency furnace, remodeled
kitchen, hardwood floors, natural
woodwork, new listed for fall,
$1000/month. 975-5686

LARGE 4-5 bedroom townhome
for fall. Off-street parking, wash-
er/dryer, dishwasher, porch,
basement, appliances, lots of
space. Excellent south location
near Victorian Village!
$1250/month. Call now. Won't
last! 402-3311.

NORTH CAMPUS. 4 BDR
house for fall. 2200 sq. feet,
hardwood floors, off-street park-
ing. $960/mo. Call Mario @
288-9994.

RAVINE RIDGE: North Campus.
Lovely House in nice, quiet
neighborhood. No pets. $1500.
Resident manager/owner.
299-2280

alesOneRealty.com

September Move In
428 E 16th Ave
374 E Oakland

$600
$695
412 E 17th Ave $1,400
and many, many more!

Agent/owner 884-8484

UPPER ARLINGTON: Grad/Pro-
fessor house available 9-1 4bd,
3 Bath, 1/2 acre retreat. Beauti-
ful hardwood floors, arched door-
ways, huge gourmet kitchen and
spacious bedrooms. Large deck
extends to a gigantic, wooded
fenced in back yard. Two car
garage, D/W, W/D, C/A. Rent fur-
nished or unturnished! North-
Steppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
4 person, D/W, w/d, carpet, park-
ing, basement, very nijce.
273-7775.

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

#1 #1 WEBSITE SalesOneRe-
alty.com Available now and fall 5
bedroom 2 bath town house 377
Chittenden. See online photos
or call 884-8484

#1 #1 Spacious 5 bed, 2 new full
baths, new kitchen, new wood
floors, new carpet, new win-
dows, new C/A, new D/W, W/D,
off-street parking, large porch,
11th & Summit, $850, one left
for Fall, 679-9875, Kevin.

#1 1 always $1450/month. Off-
street parking, central air, beauti-
ful newly renovated with spiral
staircase, laundry, billiards room
and a large computer room. Lo-
caled @2139 Summit near cor-
ner of Lane and Summit. Pets
possible! 774-5201

JBProperties.Net

#1#1 AFFORDABLE & large 5 &
6 person apartments, town-
houses, doubles & flats avail-
able in north, central, and south
campus locations. Units starting
as low as $250-$425 per per-
son. Vaulted ceilings, fireplaces,
bedroom decks, high speed in-
ternet, and jacuzzi tubs. Prop-
erty Management, 294-7067.

#82-3 CHITTENDEN, 2 baths,
deck, gas grill, dishwasher,
washer/dryer, off-street parking
& pet option. $1325. 459-2734
or 291-0904.

$1,400/MO.: 75 E. 18th Ave. Pre-
mium N. Campus Location!!!
Spacious living areas, central
A/C, W/D hookups, dishwasher,
front porch, back yard & off-
street parking. Water included.
No pets permitted. Available
09/15. $1,400 deposit. 261-6882
M-F, 9-5.

$1,6B0/MONTH, 6 bedroom half-
double ‘house for Fall, 1487
Pennsyivania Ave. & 8th Ave.; 1
block west of Neil Ave, 1 block
to medical school, 2 full baths,
carpet, new insulated windows,
new furnace and A/C, new
kitchen cabinets, ceramic tile
kitchen and bath floors, dish-
washer, blinds, FREE wash-
er/dryer, basement, FREE off-
street parking. George Kanel-
lopoulos, OSUproperties.com,
226-4134.

$1,800/MONTH, GAS & water in-
cluded, 6 bedroom house for
Fall, 262 E. 13th Ave. - Summit
ST., excellent central campus lo-
cation, recently renovated, 2 full
baths, large rooms, high ceil-
ings, new insulated windows,
blinds, FREE washer/dryer, front
covered porch, FREE off-street
parking.; George Kanellopoulos,
OSUproperties.com, 226-4134.

1-5 BEDROOM Semi-furnished
House. 315 W. 8th Avenue. Lo-
cated near University Hospi-
tal/Professional schools.
$425/tenant (individuals or
group welcome). Washer/Dryer,
dishwasher, front & back porch/-
yard, grill included. No pets. Con-
tact Rob at 614-404-8539.

139 CHITTENDEN Ave.- Spa-
cious 5 bedroom townhouse
with w/d, dishwasher, ’garking,
and hot tub! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

13TH AND N. 4th St. half-dou-
ble. Huge floor plan - completely
remodeled interior. W/D hook-
ups, new appliances, off-street
parking and more! Call for more
information, 294-1684.

1470 HIGHLAND (just 2 blocks
south of the Oval!l) Gorgeous 5
bdrm units with decks and
porches!! 2 floors, 2 full baths,
washer/dryer, dishwasher and
more. A MUST SEE!! Call for an
appointment today 294-1684.

151 W, 8th Ave. Porch units
available!! Great 2 floor town-
houses with 2 full baths!! Wash-
er/dryers, dishwashers, A/C and
so much more. Only $295 per
person. Call today 294-1684.

172 W. 8th, 5§ BDR, A/C, W/D,
parking, screened porch, deck,
$1375/mo. Sept. Dave,
439-3283.

175 W. 10th, 5 bed townhouse
with 2 full baths, washer/dryer,
dishwasher, central air, off-street
parking and more. Call
294-1684 for more information.

2083 N, 4th. beautiful hardwood
floors! Huge front porch and a
full basement with ‘ﬁfD. Fantas-
tic 3rd floor 5th bedroom with
lots. of windows. Ceiling fans,
mini blinds, 2 full baths, Updated
electric throughout the house.
Next to luka Park! $1495! North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

21 W. Patterson. 5 BDR brick
house. $1500/mo. www.my1st-
place.com, 1st Place Realty,
799-9722.

2254 INDIANOLA 6 bdrm, avail-
able Fall. 2 car garage, DW,
W/D, 2 baths. $1,200/mo.
876-9047. Half off first month's
rent.

33-35 W. 10th. Huge six bed-
room 2.5 baths, updated kitchen
and bathrooms. Full basement
with washer/dryer, off-street
parking available, pets allowed.
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

370" CHITTENDEN. Newly re-
modeled 5 BDR 2 BA large
house. Off-street parking, hard-
wood floors, carpeted bed-
rooms, central air, DW,
$900/mo. Call 457-6545.

404 E. Oakland. North campus.
Features C/A, DW, off-street
parking, W/D included and pets
are welcome. SEE & RENT,
$1050/mo. 1st Place Realty,
799-9722.

426 E 15th, $1200, renovated
house, hardwood, fireplace, W/D
hkup, 2 car garage, sec sys, fin
bm, new to market, avail for fall,
call 486-9833 or visit
scottincolumbus.com

5 BEDROOM, 2 bath, Victorian

Village area, C/A, remodeled.
$1350/month. 614-231-3389.

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

iannu 1/2 double 139 W. 8th
ve.
washer/dryer, off-street parking,
large deck. One year lease, no
pets. $1050/month 740-548-9956

5 BDRM 1/2 double 1900 Sum-
mit St. 2 baths, dishwasher,
washer/dryer, off-street parking,
deck, updated mechanicals.
One year lease $1050/month
740-548-9956

5 BEDROOM, OSU Woodruff
Ave. Available Sept. 2 Bath,
Central A/C, Gas Heat, D?W,
W/D, off-st pk, H20 pd. 3 min
walk to campus. 571-5109

5 PERSON pool table. That's
right... a pool table! Absolutely
huge... huge... huge brick house
with newer kitchen, dishwasher,
blinds, great front porch, hard-
wood floors... I'll even accept a
dog for crying out loud!!!!! Talk
to me about putting in air condi-
tioning. $1300. 273-7775.

5 PERSON, huge, D/W, w/d,
pool table, carpet, parking, base-
ment, fenced yard, nice.
www.osuapartments.com
273-7775.

5/6 BEDROOM campus house.
2 kitchens, 2 bathrooms, off
street parking, available Fall ‘04.
$1,000/month. 614-519-2044.
www.metro-rentals.com Geldis
Properties.

5/6 BEDROOM, Absolutely Per-
fect, huge house, 294 E. 14th
Ave. Totally remodeled, wired
for high-speed internet, awe-
some home with party deck, AC,
dishwasher, FREE off-street
Rlarking for B cars, Available

OW or Sept. 1, 2004.
243-5258, 24hr hotline.

6 BEDROOM brick house, wired
for Internet, W/D hookup, A/C, 2
baths, large LR, dishwasher, off-
street parking for 5 cars, security
light, close to campus, clean, pri-
vately owned/managed. $1500
mo 421-2662

64 E. 12th Ave. Price! Price!
Price!! Looking for a great 5
bdrm, but you don't want to
spend a lot of money?? These
units start at only $275 per per-
son!! Price includes the water. 2
floors, 2 full baths, dishwasher,

A/C and more. Call today
294-1684.
75 E, 18th Ave. Premium N.

Campus location!!! Spacious liv-
ing areas, central A/C, W/D
hookups, dishwasher, front
porch, back yard, & off-street
parking. Water included. No pets
permitted. Available 09/15.
$1,400/mo., $1,400 deposit.
261-6882 M-F, 9-5.

87 E. Lane. 6 bdrm house N.
campus, 1 block east of High St.
Remodeled newer carpet, 3 full
baths, D/W, W/D, 2 ref, ceiling
fans, basement, front porch,
garage avail., great location.
ome see and compare. Fall
special $330 per person. Call
263-2665 GAS Properties
www.gasproperties.com

AFFORDABLE APARTMENTS
for NOW or FALL! 2139 Summit
$1250 and many more. www.-
my1istplace.com, 1st Place Re-
alty, 799-9722.

BEAUTIFUL REMODELED 5
bedroom half-double, located on
N. 4th and 14th Aves! Huge inte-
rior, 3 floors, W/D hook-ups,
dishwashers, off-street parking
and much more! Available now
and for fall 2004. Call today,
294-1684.

FREE $1200!! Rent a remaining
3, 4, or 5 bedroom unit from us
and receive $100 off per month
for all 12 months of your lease!!
E. Norwich, E. 18th, E. 12th, W.
9th, W. 10th, W, 8th and more.
Call for a list of addresses today
294-1684.

HALF-DOUBLE FALL, 36 W. 9th
Avenue, six bedrooms. Office 65
W. 9th Avenue, 291-5416 /
299-6840

HALF-DOUBLE FALL, 38 W. 9th
Avenue, six bedrooms. Office 65

9th Avenue, 291-5416 /
299-6840

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners leasé
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

HOUSE, FALL, 1473 Neil Av-
enue, seven bedrooms. Office
65 W. 9th Avenue, 291-5416 /
299-6840

LANE AVE, $1100, house, 2
baths, completely renovated,
dshwshr, hardwood, fireplace,
everything is new, avail for fall,
call 486-9833 or visit
scottincolumbus.com

LARGE 4-5 bedroom townhome
for fall. Off-street parking, wash-
er/dryer, dishwasher, porch,
basement, appliances, lots of
space. Excellent south location
near Victorian Village!
$1250/month. Call now. Won't
last! 402-3311.

LARGE 5 bedroom house. 405
E. 14th, beautiful, well main-
tained, brick half double w/ 2 full
baths, AC, DW, WD, high effi-
ciency furnace, remodeled
kitchen, hardwood floors, natural
woodwork, newly listed for fall,
$1000/month. 975-5686

NEWLY REMODELED 4,50r 6
br townhouse. N. Campus. Hard-
wood floors, Deck, off-street
parking. Available summer or
fall. Call now! Varsity Realty
614-989-1866
www.varsityrealty.com

SEPTEMBER MOVE-IN

5 BDR, 2 full baths
Family room, kitchen,
parking for 3-4 cars, A/C
1 block to OSU
$300/person

876-5070, 798-8027

SOUTHWEST CAMPUS, com-
ely re-done 5 BDR, hi-effi-
ciency furnace, A/C, 2.5 baths,
dishwasher, W/D, parking,
$1600/mo. Sept. Dave,
439-3283.
SOUTHWEST CAMPUS, huge
6 BDR house, A/C, 2 bath, W/D,
parking, $1900/mo. Sept. Dave,
439-3283.

SOUTHWEST
CAMPUS

80 W. 8th Ave
5 BDR Half-Double

All Brick House is
Newly Remodeled
Spacious Kitchen,

2 Refrigerators, Washer &

Dryer, New Windows,
Wall-to-Wall Carpet,
2.5 Baths, Jacuzzi,
Central Air, Gas Grill

on Party Deck,
Off-Street Parking.

Must See!
614-299-2900

W. 10TH Huge! Six bedroom lo-
cated just one block from cam-
pus in southwest area. Updated
kitchen and 2.5 bathrooms. Full
basement with washer/dryer, off-
street parking available, pets al-
lowed. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com

5 person, huge, 15th and Sum-
mit, laundry, carpet, very nice.
273-7775:

$275 + Furnished rooms. Fire-
places, bay windows, hardwood
floors and more. One block to
campus. 294-4444.

0 UTILITIES, furnished rooms,
flexible lease periods, su;er con-
venient location, 38 E. 17th Ave.
Laundry, . off-street parking,
$200-$300/month. 296-6304,
263-1193.

288 E. 14th Ave. Grad house,
quiet, clean, fresh paint, no
smoking. WI/D, porch, fence,
parking, TV, microwave $255 +
utilities. 291-0904, 459-2734.

ROOMS

AVAILABLE NOW 14th Ave.
Kitchen, laundry, parking, avg.
$230/month. "Paid utilities,

1.5 baths, dishwasher, |299-4521

DEAD QUIET near medical com-
plex. Safe. Excellent, low
noise/crime neighborhood, free
W/D, quiet serious tenants. OSU
across the street. $300/month,
no utilities. 421-1492.

NEIL & 8th Grad house. Great
building, 2 blocks to Med
School. Furnished rooms. Clean
quiet & secure. Call 885-3588.

ROOM IN 4BD furnished house,
A/C, W/D, dishwasher, off-street
parking, Roadrunner. Safe,
quiet, near Lennox. Call
614-470-2592, leave message.
declrc@yahoo.com $360+utili-
ties.

STUDENT ROOMS: Available
Summer and Fall, great location,
exceptionally clean and well
maintained, off-street parking,
kitchens, laundry facilities, indi-
vidual leases. Call 876-9232,
397-0296.

ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

3 BEDROOM house on Summit
and 17th in need of roommate.
Rent $390 water and gas in-
cluded. W/D in basement, free
parking. 614-203-7759.

FEMALE NON-smoker room-
mate wanted. Off-campus 2
BDR, 2 bath apt. $346/mo + 1/2
utilities. AC, dishwasher, W/D in
apt. Contact Kate ASAP,
614-561-5974.

FOR SUMMER. S. Campus W.
of High. Huge 4th bedroom of
:}:acious house. $250 + deposit.
5|

pets. 84 McMillen Ave.
23-4075

LANE & N. 4th. Cable, phone &
all utilities, $350/month. Laun-
dry. Kitchen. Non-smoking.
353-7873.

MED STUDENT Seeking female
?radfproi student to share beauti-
ul Arlington townhouse in safe,
quiet family neighborhood by
park & library. 2 BDR, garage,
A/C, large clean basement &
closets, W/D hook-up, new win-
dows, porch, yard, only
$363/mo/person. Call Nafisa at
64-804-3713 or email islam.-
26@osu.edu.

N.CAMPUS 3bd. Nice home!
Hrd wd flr/carpet. Yard & porch.
2613 Glenmawr Ave. Come
check it out. 1bd. avail. immedi-
ately. 2nd avail. Aug.1 (Students
only) $265mo.+dep. & 1/3utili-
ties. Call Heather 267-9361

NEED ROOM or female room-
mate from August (flexible). | am
post-doc in OSU. We can also
rent a new apartment together.
koca.2@osu.edu 292-4344

NEIGHBORHOOD SETTING.
Female, nonsmoker wanted to
share 3 bedroom house Wor-
thington/Westerville area. $375
includes utilities, Wi/D.
614-570-0690.

ROOMMATE FOR 2 B/R apt,
fully furnished, C/A, new carpet-
ing, off street parking.
$275/month + half utilities.
718-0790.

SEEKING FEMALE Roommate.
Female professional student
seeking similar non-smoking fe-
male roommate beginning Sept.
University Village 2 BDR,
$314/mo” + electric. Call
267-1394 or email
osurcomie@hotmail.com.

SINGLE MOM wants non-smok-
ing female to rent 1 bed-
room/large bath in UA ranch.
Storage an big backyard 3 miles
flcampus. $400/mth. Call
477-6030

WANT TO share: Olde Towne
Village in Olentangy complex.
3BR Townhouse, condo. Great
neighborhood. Close to college.
Private pool, club house, laundry
on premises. Must like dogs!!!
Have cocker spaniel.
$375/month, utilities included,
except electric. 457-6352

ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

S ST M S S Tt
CHRISTIAN - looking for house-
mate: furnished room, $225 +
utilities. Short walk to campus.
Bill 299-0621.

GAY MALE wanting to share
nice home on eastside. Safe,
quiet area. All utilities included.
Non-smoking. $350/mo + secu-
rity deposit. -8222

ROOMMATE FOR 2 B/R apt,
fully furnished, C/A, new carpet-
ing, off street parking.
$275/month + half utilities.
718-0790.

ROOMMATE WANTED

CAMPUS HOUSE for OSU Stu-
dents. Come share a beautiful
Victorian style house. Five min-
utes walk to campus. Private
room, off-street parking, hard-
wood floors, share two bath-
rooms, kitchen, living room, etc.
Free laundry. Starting at only
$225/month. Lease by the Quar-
ter. No smoking or pets.
614-206-0967 (weekdays 9-5),
614-294-8728. Email: thallp@ya-
hoo.com.

CLEAN 2-BDR. $190 + 1/2 utili-
ties. 3rd & Neil. Male to share,
available 7/10. Great, carpeted.
291-2128. Leave Message. Vic-
torian Village.

GERMAN VILLAGE, large home
and garden. Seeking roommate
for large remodeled 3 BDR
home. $385 + neg. utlities. Full
access to garden, deck, W/D.
Must see to believe.
614-443-7665.

LOOKING FOR one roommate
to share 3 bedroom house in
quiet North campus location.
A/C, hardwood floors, large
rooms, W/D, stove, refrigerator.
Fenced in landscaped back
yard. House mostly furnished ex-
cept bedroom. Private owner.
Very well maintained
$370/month & 1/3 utilities. Avail-
able Fall, 486-2203, 571-4469.

LUXURY 4 less. Live the good
life 4 less! Share Gahanna/New
Albang area 2 bedrm at only
$330. Erin 855-3485

ROOM 14TH Ave. 10 minutes
from campus. $125/month.
Available immediately. Call Kim
294-2517.

ROOMMATE FOR 4 bdr fur-
nished house near Lennox.
$360/month + utilities. Off-street
parking, A/C, W/D & Roadrunner
available. $360/deposit.
470-2592. email:
declrc@yahoo.com

ROOMMATE NEEDED. Group
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